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Technical arrangements:

Chief Official:
Second Chief Official:
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Kanoe.sk TiMing

. Austria AUT
. Bulgaria BUL
. Chile CHI
. Cyprus CYP
. Czech Republic CZE
. Estonia EST
. Finland FIN
. France FRA
. Great Britain GBR
. Germany GER
. Hungary HUN
. Islamic Republic of Iran IRI

. Japan JPN
. Poland POL
. Portugal POR
. Serbia SRB
. Turkey TUR
. Slovakia SVK
. VSK Dukla Trenéin, $portovy oddiel rychlostnej kanoisticky DUK
. Kajak & kanoe klub Komarno KOM
. Klub rychlostnej kanoistiky Novaky NOV
. TJ Sifiava Piestany, kanoisticky oddiel PIE

. Polizeisportvereinigung Wien AUT PSVv
. Vodacky klub Tatran Karlova Ves Bratislava TAT
. Kanoisticky klub TTS Trencin TTS

. Slavia UK Bratislava UKB
. Kajak canoe klub Samorin SAM
. TJ Slavia Sportové gymnazium Trenéin, kanoisticky klub ~ SGT
. Sportovy klub policie Bratislava SKP

25.05.-27.05.2012

Lipcsei Daniel
Genov Vladimir
Szubski Zdzislaw
Djordje Pavlovic
Hottmar Pavel
Hodakov Tiina
Hakala Jyrki
Fleuriot Xavier
Hoile Mark
Hummelt Detlef
Wohner Krisztina
Mohsen Milad
Daiji Hino
Krajewski Rafal
Joao Tiago Lourenco
Rodic Miroslav
Sani Fatih
Tesarik Marian
Kuzel Rastislav
Nahlik Pavol

Hagara Lubomir
Blaho Milan

Lipcsei Daniel
WiebauerAndrej
Kuzel Rastislav
Haviar Miroslav
Vass Gejza

Mrva Vladimir
Bobkova Jana
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International Regatta, Piestany Kanoe.sk TiMing

1 K1 jun. men 500m H1 25.05.2012 09:02:27
1 4 608 Mysak Denis (17) SVK 0:01:43,360
2 2 922 Stanivukovic Nemanja (17) SRB 0:01:43,460 +0:00:00,100
3 1 947 Johnson Daniel (18) GBR 0:01:44,580 +0:00:01,220
4 3 788 Seidl Martin (18) CZE 0:01:45,780 +0:00:02,420
5 5 873 Akashi Hiroyuki (18) JPN 0:01:46,220 +0:00:02,860
6 6 860 :"l'g)ghaddam Rezvan Behjati  1py 0.01:47,800 +0:00:04,440
7 7 917 Yildirim Mert (17) TUR 0:01:48,600 +0:00:05,240
8 8 485 Csanadi Balazs (17) HUN 0:01:50,540 +0:00:07,180
(1.-6. + 3 B.T. to SF) Mo b7 2.5 mys | 19.3°C 46.2%
2 K1 jun. men 500m H2 25.05.2012 09:07:13
1 8 472 Stiiwe Philipp (18) GER 0:01:42,880
2 2 898 Lopes Diogo (17) POR 0:01:43,360 +0:00:00,480
3 7 944 Simon Marton (18) GBR 0:01:44,740 +0:00:01,860
4 5 606 Linka Tibor (17) SVK 0:01:47,100 +0:00:04,220
5 6 923 Lazic Borislav (17) SRB 0:01:48,760 +0:00:05,880
6 1 874 Goto Takeru (17) JPN 0:01:49,640 +0:00:06,760
7 4 769 Maly OndfFej (18) CZE 0:01:50,960 -+0:00:08,080
8 3 916 Sulak Fatih (18) TUR 0:01:51,140 +0:00:08,260
(1.-6. + 3 B.T. to SF) Mo by 5.1 mys | 19.50C 44.3%
3 K1 jun. men 500m H3 25.05.2012 09:10:59
1 5 945 Bowley Matthew (18) GBR 0:01:46,922
2 4 899 Magalhaes Francisco (17) POR 0:01:47,875 +0:00:00,953
3 7 839 Tiiiir Taaniel (18) EST 0:01:48,047 +0:00:01,125
4 3 335 Mikus Oliver (17) SGT 0:01:48,734 +0:00:01,812
5 6 771 Chroust Hynek (18) CZE 0:01:49,172 +0:00:02,250
(1.-6. + 3 B.T. to SF) Mo b7 3.5 mys | 19.6°C 43.8%
4 K1 jun. men 500m H4 25.05.2012 09:14:22
1 4 463 Radow Marius (17) GER 0:01:42,370
2 3 846 Hakala Jeremy (17) FIN 0:01:43,310 +0:00:00,940
3 2 946 Standeven Guy (18) GBR 0:01:44,930 +0:00:02,560
4 6 484 Gacsal Akos (18) HUN 0:01:44,950 +0:00:02,580
5 1 153 Lérincz Balazs (18) SVK 0:01:45,730 +0:00:03,360
6 5 768 Kucera Vojtéch (17) CZE 0:01:46,350 +0:00:03,980
7 7 767 Antos Josef (17) CZE 0:01:48,910 +0:00:06,540
(1.-6. + 3 B.T. to SF) Mo by 1.1 mys | 19.50C 44.5%



International Regatta, Piestany Kanoe.sk TiMing

5 K1 boys 500m H1 25.05.2012 09:18:12
1 9 481 Nadas Bence (16) HUN 0:01:46,500
2 2 748 Vesely Tomas (16) CZE 0:01:46,920 +0:00:00,420
3 5 825 Kornfeind Christoph (15) AUT 0:01:47,760 +0:00:01,260
4 7 479 Csoék Viktor (14) HUN 0:01:48,960 +0:00:02,460
5 6 890 Poplawski Dominik (16) POL 0:01:50,020 +0:00:03,520
6 3 349 Botek Adam (15) SVK 0:01:51,000 +0:00:04,500
7 8 822 Rebro Eduard (16) SGT 0:01:51,080 +0:00:04,580
8 1 205 Kiss Zsolt (15) SAM 0:01:57,520 +0:00:11,020
9 4 359 Doricka David (15) TTS 0:02:03,700 +0:00:17,200
(1.-3.to F, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF) Mo b7 3.7 mys | 19.6°C 42.7%
6 K1 boys 500m H2 25.05.2012 09:22:06
1 9 835 Odysseos Ioannis (16) CYP 0:01:49,310
2 2 747 Zavrel Jakub (16) CZE 0:01:49,810 +0:00:00,500
3 8 154 Blaho Michal (16) SVK 0:01:50,490 +0:00:01,180
4 5 211 Horvath Pal (16) SAM 0:01:52,430 +0:00:03,120
5 7 751 Mlcéoch Jakub (16) CZE 0:01:53,670 +0:00:04,360
6 10 826 Georgiev Viktor (15) AUT 0:01:54,270 +0:00:04,960
7 3 912 Kizilates Burakcan (16) TUR 0:01:54,450 +0:00:05,140
8 6 480 Szendy Mark (14) HUN 0:01:54,810 +0:00:05,500
9 1 314 Antal Andrej (15) TAT 0:01:58,450 +0:00:09,140
10 4 385 Buéko Janko (16) SGT 0:01:59,410 +0:00:10,100
(1.-3.to F, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF) Mo by 3.7 mys ﬂ 19.6°C 41.4%
7 K1 jun. women 500m H1 25.05.2012 09:31:28
1 3 461 Gebhardt Melanie (18) GER 0:01:59,640
2 6 875 Noguchi Natsuko (18) JPN 0:02:02,560 +0:00:02,920
3 2 780 Nedbalova Vilma (17) CZE 0:02:04,780 +0:00:05,140
4 1 350 Drienovska Patricia (17) SVK 0:02:05,980 +0:00:06,340
5 5 847 Salo Jenni (18) FIN 0:02:07,680 +0:00:08,040
6 4 830 Valenzuela Jeanaret (18) CHI 0:02:09,500 +0:00:09,860
7 7 336 Majerova Frederika (17) SGT 0:02:11,280 +0:00:11,640
(1. to F, 2.-7. to SF) Mos byl 41 mys [ 19.6°C 39.6%
8 K1 jun. women 500m H2 25.05.2012 09:36:04
1 1 840 PsSenitsnaja Anastasia (18) EST 0:01:57,520
2 6 918 Cevik Busra (18) TUR 0:02:03,720 +0:00:06,200
3 4 774 Kubickova Tereza (17) CZE 0:02:04,100 -+0:00:06,580
4 2 778 Petrovicova Barbora (17) CZE 0:02:05,000 -+0:00:07,480
5 3 837 Chatzigeorgiou Panagiota (17) CYP 0:02:05,720 +0:00:08,200
6 5 876 Adachi Fuka (18) JPN 0:02:06,040 +0:00:08,520
(1. to F, 2.-7. to SF) Mo bomm 745 mys | 19.5°C 39.0%



International Regatta, Piestany Kanoe.sk TiMing

9 K1 jun. women 500m H3 25.05.2012 09:40:14
1 3 464 Najork Virginia (18) GER 0:01:56,680
2 4 486 Somogyi Szilvia (17) HUN 0:02:04,560 +0:00:07,880
3 5 782 Susova Anna (17) CZE 0:02:05,480 +0:00:08,800
4 6 877 Kumai Mikuko (18) JPN 0:02:08,740 +0:00:12,060
5 2 742 Zatlkajova Nikola (17) SVK 0:02:10,980 +0:00:14,300
6 1 785 Styckova Stépanka (17) CZE 0:02:12,680 -+0:00:16,000
(1. to F, 2.-7. to SF) Mor byl 2.7 mys [l 19.8°C 39.5%
10 C1 jun. men 500m H1 25.05.2012 09:49:52
1 8 355 Fekete Roland (18) SVK 0:01:59,640
2 2 807 Maizner Sebastian (17) CZE 0:02:00,940 +0:00:01,300
3 1 841 Karlson Joosep (17) EST 0:02:02,520 +0:00:02,880
4 9 934 Kovacevic Dragan (18) SRB 0:02:05,120 +0:00:05,480
5 3 888 Oshiro Shuichi (17) JPN 0:02:05,180 +0:00:05,540
6 6 8387 Arakane Shion (18) JPN 0:02:06,000 +0:00:06,360
7 4 353 Duri$ Michal (18) SVK 0:02:08,600 +0:00:08,960
8 7 919 Yilmaz Ali Abdusselam (17) TUR 0:02:16,260 +0:00:16,620
9 10 970 Yordanov Kristian (17) BUL 0:02:22,280 +0:00:22,640
5 236 Gavenda Adam (17) TTS DNF
(1.-3.to F, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF) % {IIIIIZ::: 4.0 m/s ﬂ 19.9°C 38.2%
11 C1 jun. men 500m H2 25.05.2012 09:54:20
1 6 473 Regorius Anton (17) GER 0:01:55,070
2 9 973 Divsalari Pezhman (18) IRI 0:01:55,150 +0:00:00,080
3 7 354 Fehér Frantisek (18) SVK 0:01:56,830 +0:00:01,760
4 10 475 Neubauer Frans (17) GER 0:01:58,350 +0:00:03,280
5 4 955 Csokasi Marco (17) GBR 0:01:58,710 +0:00:03,640
6 5 809 Jirasek Matyas (18) CZE 0:01:59,310 +0:00:04,240
7 1 8386 Naganuma Ryo (18) JPN 0:02:00,530 +0:00:05,460
8 3 885 Suzuki Shunsuke (17) JPN 0:02:03,990 +0:00:08,920
9 8 842 Baum Andreas (17) EST 0:02:06,030 +0:00:10,960
10 2 738 Tarcsi David (18) SVK 0:02:06,230 +0:00:11,160
(1.-3.to F, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF) Mos byl 41 mys [ 19.9°C 39.3%
12 K1 girls 500m H1 25.05.2012 10:08:46
1 7 753 Slivanska KateFina (16) CZE 0:02:04,920
2 3 891 Piochacz Weronika (15) POL 0:02:06,740 +0:00:01,820
3 1 763 Schwarzenbachova Sara (15) CZE 0:02:12,660 +0:00:07,740
4 4 762 Vozenilkova Klara (16) CZE 0:02:13,500 -+0:00:08,580
5 5 911 Ozmen Sinem (16) TUR 0:02:15,500 +0:00:10,580
6 2 817 Stanakova Bianca (16) TTS 0:02:23,780 +0:00:18,860
6 155 Blahova Linda (16) SVK DNS
(1. to F, 2.-7. to SF) Mos by 4.6 mys [ 20.0°C 34.1%



International Regatta, Piestany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

13 K1 girls 500m H2 25.05.2012 10:13:57
1 4 653 Skovajsova Patricia (16) SVK 0:02:07,570

2 1 482 Barko Zita (15) HUN 0:02:08,150 +0:00:00,580
3 2 761 Pjajcikova KateFina (16) CZE 0:02:11,570 +0:00:04,000
4 3 836 Pavlou Christiana (15) CYP 0:02:14,750 +0:00:07,180
5 6 758 Lunackova KateFina (15) CZE 0:02:15,230 +0:00:07,660

5 872 Nakamura Yume (16) JPN DNS

(1. to F, 2.-7. to SF) M b7 2.6 m/s | 20.00C 33.9%
14 K1 girls 500m H3 25.05.2012 10:22:42
1 4 752 Tegzova Michaela (16) CZE 0:02:06,880

2 2 607 Mokra Veronika (16) SVK 0:02:09,100 +0:00:02,220
3 3 483 Mihaly Zita (15) HUN 0:02:09,340 +0:00:02,460
4 6 651 Orsulova Lenka (15) SVK 0:02:16,560 +0:00:09,680
5 1 760 HFivhova Monika (15) CZE 0:02:45,640 +0:00:38,760

(1. to F, 2.-7. to SF) Mo bomm 7 5.3 mys | 20.00C 31.9%
15 K1 men U23 500m H1 25.05.2012 10:28:10
1 7 843 Juurikas Jiiri (23) EST 0:01:44,450

2 5 959 Terry Dean (21) GBR 0:01:44,530 +0:00:00,080
3 8 833 Nicolas Fernando (22) CHI 0:01:45,570 +0:00:01,120
4 3 935 Torubarov Vladimir (19) SRB 0:01:45,770 +0:00:01,320
5 1 862 ?;%;kiharChega“i Hamidreza IRI 0:01:48,550 +0:00:04,100
6 2 193 Visvader David (19) SAM 0:01:48,590 +0:00:04,140
7 6 920 Ozcan Ufuk (19) TUR 0:01:51,670 +0:00:07,220
8 4 124 Samko Simon (19) DUK 0:01:54,130 +0:00:09,680

(1. to F, 2.-7. to SF)

Mo bomm 7 6.7 m/s | 20.3°C 31.3%

16 K1 men U23 500m H2

25.05.2012 10:31:50

1 5 157 Zatko Miroslav (21)
6 737 Michalek Matej (20)
3 974 Beli David

2 958 Welch Matthew (21)
8 972 Ackerl Stefan (22)

1 844 Kesvatera Edgar (19)
4 251 Petrus Michal (21)

NOUuh~LWN

(1. to F, 2.-7. to SF)

DUK 0:01:41,780
SVK 0:01:46,320
HUN 0:01:47,080
GBR 0:01:49,360
PSV 0:01:51,000
EST 0:01:53,020
KOM 0:01:55,000

Mo b7 4.4 mys | 20.3°C 30.9%

+0:00:04,540
+0:00:05,300
+0:00:07,580
+0:00:09,220
+0:00:11,240
+0:00:13,220

17 K1 men U23 500m H3

25.05.2012 10:36:58

1 6 730
2 957
3 367
1 838

Viszlay Boris (23)
Robinson Matthew (19)
Kral' Radim (22)
Diamantis Andreas (22)

Hosseiniafshar
Mohammadtaher (20)

Jankovic Veljko (22)
Toth Zoltan (22)

5 861

4 936
7 188

a U AhWN

(1. to F, 2.-7. to SF)

SVK
GBR
KOM
CYP

IRI

0:01:43,760
0:01:47,760
0:01:48,060
0:01:51,340

+0:00:04,000
+0:00:04,300

+0:00:07,580
0:01:52,260 -+0:00:08,500

SRB 0:01:55,400
SAM DSQ

M b7 2.2 mys | 20.5°C 30.9%

+0:00:11,640
(start)



International Regatta, Piestany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

18 K2 jun. men

500m H1

25.05.2012 10:41:04

1

2

6

8

487
488
732
603
945
946
930
931
901
900
878
879
827
828
916
917
771
768

Noé Zsombor (17)
Vass Péter (17)

Valo Filip (17)

Jacko Jergus (17)
Bowley Matthew (18)
Standeven Guy (18)
Vujicin Uros (17)
Jovanov Stefan (18)
Quintas Diogo (18)
Marques Carlos (18)
Miura Koki (18)
Otsuki Kazuki (18)
Gruenanger Lukas (17)
Winkler Stefan (17)
Sulak Fatih (18)
Yildirim Mert (17)
Chroust Hynek (18)
Kucera Vojtéch (17)

(1.-3.to F, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF)

HUN 0:01:32,560

HUN

SVK 0:01:33,580

SVK +0:00:01,020
GBR 0:01:34,780

GBR +0:00:02,220
SRB 0:01:35,140

SRB +0:00:02,580
POR 0:01:40,620

POR +0:00:08,060
JPN 0:01:45,040

JPN +0:00:12,480
AUT 0:01:45,600

AUT +0:00:13,040
TUR 0:01:49,720

TUR +0:00:17,160
CZE DNF

CZE

Mo by 4.9 mys | 20.3°C 31.1%

19 K2 jun. men

500m H2

25.05.2012 10:45:33

1

2

1

4

468
469
902
903
948
949
925
924
829
971
351
654
880
881
757
485
882
874

Landes Felix (18)

Reuschenbach Lukas (18)

Azevedo Fabio (18)
Moreira Helder (18)
Potterton Andrew (18)
Redmond Sean (17)
Boltic Simo (18)

Dragosavljevic Marko (18)

Chacano Manuel (18)
Valdebenito Jean (17)
Dugas Martin (18)
Sprusansky Filip (18)
Izumori Yuichiro (18)
Abe Shinji (18)

Nadas Bence (16)
Csanadi Balazs (17)
Sato Hirotaka (18)
Goto Takeru (17)

(1.-3.to F, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF)

-

4

GER 0:01:32,760

GER

POR 0:01:33,620

POR +0:00:00,860
GBR 0:01:36,300

GBR +0:00:03,540
SRB 0:01:36,420

SRB +0:00:03,660
CHI 0:01:39,240

CHI +0:00:06,480
SVK 0:01:39,260

SVK +0:00:06,500
JPN 0:01:41,340

JPN +0:00:08,580
HUN 0:01:43,020

HUN +0:00:10,260

JPN 0:01:44,840
IPN +0:00:12,080

bW 0.8 mys [ 20.50C 32.2%



International Regatta, Piestany Kanoe.sk TiMing

20 K2 boys 500m H1 25.05.2012 10:48:13
1 6 655 Szokol Daniel (16) SVK 0:01:40,310
349 Botek Adam (15) SVK
2 5 825 Kornfeind Christoph (15) AUT 0:01:41,750
826 Georgiev Viktor (15) AUT +0:00:01,440
3 3 859 Le Bon Maxime (16) FRA 0:01:43,070
850 Charayron Rémi (15) FRA +0:00:02,760
4 2 385 Bucko Janko (16) SGT 0:01:44,610
822 Rebro Eduard (16) SGT +0:00:04,300
5 4 748 Vesely Tomas (16) CZE 0:01:45,050
747 Zav¥el Jakub (16) CZE +0:00:04,740
6 1 205 Kiss Zsolt (15) SAM 0:01:46,210
211 Horvath Pal (16) SAM +0:00:05,900
(1.-3. + 3B.T. to F) M b7 1.8 mys | 20.7°C 32.7%
21 K2 boys 500m H2 25.05.2012 10:52:32
1 5 154 Blaho Michal (16) SVK 0:01:38,940
773 Stransky Patrik (16) SVK
2 2 848 Sikora Jean (16) FRA 0:01:39,960
849 Choussy Adrien (16) FRA +0:00:01,020
3 3 892 Kolaszewski Cezary (16) POL 0:01:42,440
893 Wieruszewski Wiktor (16) POL +0:00:03,500
4 6 359 Doricka David (15) TTS 0:01:45,560
237 Prpic Ivan (16) TTS +0:00:06,620
5 1 913 Yildirim Goktug (16) TUR 0:01:45,620
914 Altinisik Safa Burak (16) TUR +0:00:06,680
6 4 479 Csoék Viktor (14) HUN 0:01:45,640
480 Szendy Mark (14) HUN +0:00:06,700
(1.-3. + 3B.T. to F) s by 3.4 mys [ 20.8°C 33.7%
| 22 c1boys 500m H1 planned start: 10:36 |

(Cancelled! Directly final!)

| 23 C1 boys 500m H2 planned start: 10:40 |
(Cancelled! Directly final!)

| 24 k2 jun. women 500m H1i 25.05.2012 10:56:40 |
1 4 904 Laia Francisca (18) POR 0:01:50,050
905 Pinto Marta (18) POR
2 3 462 Jahn Lisa (18) GER 0:01:50,990
465 Hammer Sophie (18) GER +0:00:00,940
3 2 793 Silnicova Klara (18) CZE 0:01:52,370
778 Petrovi¢ova Barbora (17) CZE +0:00:02,320
4 5 742 Zatlkajova Nikola (17) SVK 0:01:54,450
350 Drienovska Patricia (17) SVK +0:00:04,400
5 1 952 Smith Rhonwyn (17) GBR 0:01:54,990
953 Warrior Jessica (17) GBR +0:00:04,940
6 871 Pavlou Christiana (15) CYP DNS
837 Chatzigeorgiou Panagiota (17) CYp
(1.-3. + 3B.T. to F) Mo bomm 7 3.4 mys | 20.5°C 32.0%



International Regatta, Piestany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

25 K2 jun. women 500m H2

25.05.2012 11:00:45

1 3 466 Kowald Anna (18)
467 Schenk Kimberley (16)
2 2 928 Trklja Milana (18)
943 Polovina Sandra (16)
3 6 602 Horvathova Katarina (18)
652 Pelantova Roberta (18)
4 1 789 Horakova Michaela (18)
791 Rothmeierova Andrea (18)
5 5 883 Hayasaka Eri (18)
884 Saito Hikari (17)
6 4 782 Susova Anna (17)
785 Styckova Stépanka (17)

(1.-3. + 3 B.T. to F)

GER
GER
SRB
SRB
SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE
JPN
JPN
CZE
CZE

0:01:50,800

0:01:51,200
+0:00:00,400
0:01:52,300
+0:00:01,500
0:01:52,540
+0:00:01,740
0:01:53,900
+0:00:03,100
0:01:55,440
+0:00:04,640

Mo by 2.3 mys | 20.10C 35.5%

| 26 K1 women U23 500m H1

planned start: 10:52 |

(Cancelled! Directly final!)

| 27 K1 women u23 500m  H2

planned start: 10:56 |

(Cancelled! Directly final!)

| 28 K1 jun. men 500m SF1 25.05.2012 11:21:28 |
1 7 484 Gacsal Akos (18) HUN 0:01:42,660
2 4 898 Lopes Diogo (17) POR 0:01:43,660 +0:00:01,000
3 5 608 Mysak Denis (17) SVK 0:01:44,800 +0:00:02,140
4 6 899 Magalhaes Francisco (17) POR 0:01:46,460 +0:00:03,800
5 8 873 Akashi Hiroyuki (18) JPN 0:01:46,840 +0:00:04,180
6 3 946 Standeven Guy (18) GBR 0:01:50,040 +0:00:07,380
7 9 917 Yildirim Mert (17) TUR 0:01:50,080 +0:00:07,420
8 2 771 Chroust Hynek (18) CZE 0:01:51,160 +0:00:08,500
9 1 874 Goto Takeru (17) JPN 0:01:52,440 +0:00:09,780

(1.-3. to F) s b P 2.6 mys [ 20.7°C 35.3%

29 K1 jun. men 500m SF2 25.05.2012 11:27:42
1 8 923 Lazic Borislav (17) SRB 0:01:45,050
2 4 846 Hakala Jeremy (17) FIN 0:01:45,350 +0:00:00,300
3 6 947 Johnson Daniel (18) GBR 0:01:46,610 +0:00:01,560
4 9 768 Kucera Vojtéch (17) CZE 0:01:47,170 +0:00:02,120
5 3 839 Tiiiir Taaniel (18) EST 0:01:50,490 +0:00:05,440
6 7 335 Mikus Oliver (17) SGT 0:01:55,830 +0:00:10,780
1 767 Antos Josef (17) CZE DSQ (start)
2 788 Seidl Martin (18) CZE DSQ (start)
5 472 Stiiwe Philipp (18) GER DSQ (start)
(1.-3.to F) Mo b7 3.3 mys | 21.10C 33.8%



International Regatta, Piestany Kanoe.sk TiMing

30 K1 jun. men 500m SF3 25.05.2012 11:31:05
1 3 944 Simon Marton (18) GBR 0:01:41,460
2 7 606 Linka Tibor (17) SVK 0:01:43,020 +0:00:01,560
3 5 463 Radow Marius (17) GER 0:01:43,580 +0:00:02,120
4 6 922 Stanivukovic Nemanja (17) SRB 0:01:45,380 +0:00:03,920
5 1 860 :"l'g)ghaddam Rezvan Behjati  1py 0.01:46,840 +0:00:05,380
6 4 945 Bowley Matthew (18) GBR 0:01:47,080 +0:00:05,620
7 2 153 Lérincz Balazs (18) SVK 0:01:50,620 +0:00:09,160
8 9 485 Csanadi Balazs (17) HUN 0:01:57,540 +0:00:16,080
(1.-3.to F) Mo b7 15 mys | 21.0°C 33.8%
31 K1 boys 500m SF 25.05.2012 11:35:10
1 6 890 Poplawski Dominik (16) POL 0:01:48,150
2 8 822 Rebro Eduard (16) SGT 0:01:49,630 +0:00:01,480
3 7 826 Georgiev Viktor (15) AUT 0:01:50,650 +0:00:02,500
4 9 480 Szendy Mark (14) HUN 0:01:51,590 +0:00:03,440
5 2 349 Botek Adam (15) SVK 0:01:54,530 +0:00:06,380
6 3 751 Mlcoch Jakub (16) CZE 0:02:02,310 +0:00:14,160
1 912 Kizilates Burakcan (16) TUR DSQ (start)
5 479 CsoOk Viktor (14) HUN DSQ (start)
4 211 Horvath Pal (16) SAM DNS
(1.-3. to F) Mor byl 4.2 mys | 21.3°C 33.2%
32 K1 girls 500m SF1 25.05.2012 11:39:12
1 5 891 Piochacz Weronika (15) POL 0:02:05,080
2 4 761 Pjajcikova Katefina (16) CZE 0:02:05,820 +0:00:00,740
3 6 483 Mihaly Zita (15) HUN 0:02:06,420 +0:00:01,340
4 7 762 Vozenilkova Klara (16) CZE 0:02:09,220 +0:00:04,140
5 2 758 Lunackova KatefFina (15) CZE 0:02:09,360 +0:00:04,280
6 3 651 Orsulova Lenka (15) SVK 0:02:09,420 +0:00:04,340
7 1 817 Stanakova Bianca (16) TTS 0:02:19,880 +0:00:14,800
(1.-3. to F) Mor byl 44 mys [ 21.1°C 36.0%
33 K1 girls 500m SF2 25.05.2012 11:43:41
1 5 482 Barké Zita (15) HUN 0:02:05,680
2 4 607 Mokra Veronika (16) SVK 0:02:07,360 +0:00:01,680
3 6 763 Schwarzenbachova Sara (15) CZE 0:02:07,460 +0:00:01,780
4 7 911 Ozmen Sinem (16) TUR 0:02:09,500 +0:00:03,820
5 3 836 Pavlou Christiana (15) CYP 0:02:12,780 +0:00:07,100
6 2 760 HFivnova Monika (15) CZE 0:02:44,380 +0:00:38,700
(1.-3.to F) Mo b7 15 mys | 21.5°C 34.1%



International Regatta, Piestany Kanoe.sk TiMing

34 C1 jun. men 500m SF 25.05.2012 11:52:52
1 7 809 Jirasek Matyas (18) CZE 0:01:55,790
2 9 885 Suzuki Shunsuke (17) JPN 0:01:57,050 +0:00:01,260
3 1 8386 Naganuma Ryo (18) JPN 0:01:59,170 +0:00:03,380
4 4 475 Neubauer Frans (17) GER 0:01:59,670 +0:00:03,880
5 6 888 Oshiro Shuichi (17) JPN 0:02:06,910 +0:00:11,120
6 5 934 Kovacevic Dragan (18) SRB 0:02:12,990 +0:00:17,200
7 3 955 Csokasi Marco (17) GBR 0:02:14,290 +0:00:18,500
8 2 887 Arakane Shion (18) JPN 0:02:20,790 +0:00:25,000
8 353 Duri$ Michal (18) SVK DSQ (start)
(1.-3. to F) Mor byl 2.3 mys [l 21.20C 33.4%
35 K1 men U23 500m SF1 25.05.2012 11:57:10
1 7 935 Torubarov Vladimir (19) SRB 0:01:41,510
2 5 959 Terry Dean (21) GBR 0:01:42,910 +0:00:01,400
3 3 838 Diamantis Andreas (22) CYP 0:01:43,070 +0:00:01,560
4 9 251 Petrus Michal (21) KOM 0:01:43,390 +0:00:01,880
5 4 974 Beli David HUN 0:01:43,810 +0:00:02,300
6 6 367 Kral' Radim (22) KOM 0:01:44,610 +0:00:03,100
7 1 193 Viévader David (19) SAM 0:01:47,450 +0:00:05,940
8 2 972 Ackerl Stefan (22) PSV 0:01:49,310 +0:00:07,800
9 8 936 Jankovic Veljko (22) SRB 0:01:49,790 +0:00:08,280
(1.-3. to F) s byt 3.9 mys | 21.0°C 33.4%
36 K1 men U23 500m SF2 25.05.2012 12:00:23
1 5 737 Michalek Matej (20) SVK 0:01:41,570
2 6 833 Nicolas Fernando (22) CHI 0:01:41,950 +0:00:00,380
3 7 862 '(I'Z%;‘kiharchegani Hamidreza IRI 0:01:43,850 +0:00:02,280
4 4 957 Robinson Matthew (19) GBR 0:01:44,790 +0:00:03,220
5 3 958 Welch Matthew (21) GBR 0:01:46,530 +0:00:04,960
6 8 844 Kesvatera Edgar (19) EST 0:01:48,930 +0:00:07,360
7 1 920 Ozcan Ufuk (19) TUR 0:01:50,910 +0:00:09,340
Hosseiniafshar
2 861 Mohammadtaher (20) IRI DSQ (race)
(1.-3.to F) Mo b %057 mys | 21.40C 33.2%
37 K1 jun. women 500m SF1 25.05.2012 12:04:29
1 7 350 Drienovska Patricia (17) SVK 0:02:01,490
2 5 875 Noguchi Natsuko (18) JPN 0:02:01,930 +0:00:00,440
3 4 774 Kubickova Tereza (17) CZE 0:02:03,370 +0:00:01,880
4 6 782 Susova Anna (17) CZE 0:02:05,150 +0:00:03,660
5 8 785 Styckova Stépanka (17) CZE 0:02:05,390 -+0:00:03,900
6 1 830 Valenzuela Jeanaret (18) CHI 0:02:06,930 +0:00:05,440
7 3 877 Kumai Mikuko (18) JPN 0:02:08,670 +0:00:07,180
8 2 837 Chatzigeorgiou Panagiota (17) CYP 0:02:12,950 +0:00:11,460

(1.-3. to F) Mo b7 mys | 21,200 34.7%



International Regatta, Piestany Kanoe.sk TiMing

38 K1 jun. women 500m SF2 25.05.2012 12:10:02
1 4 486 Somogyi Szilvia (17) HUN 0:02:01,400
2 6 780 Nedbalova Vilma (17) CZE 0:02:01,940 +0:00:00,540
3 7 847 Salo Jenni (18) FIN 0:02:03,120 +0:00:01,720
4 8 876 Adachi Fuka (18) JPN 0:02:03,520 +0:00:02,120
5 5 918 Cevik Busra (18) TUR 0:02:08,100 +0:00:06,700
6 2 742 Zatlkajova Nikola (17) SVK 0:02:08,500 +0:00:07,100
7 1 336 Majerova Frederika (17) SGT 0:02:11,500 +0:00:10,100
8 3 778 Petrovicova Barbora (17) CZE 0:02:12,340 +0:00:10,940
(1.-3.to F) s b P 2.0 mys | 21.99C 33.2%
39 K2 jun. men 500m SF 25.05.2012 12:14:00
1 4 925 Boltic Simo (18) SRB 0:01:34,040
924 Dragosavljevic Marko (18) SRB
2 6 901 Quintas Diogo (18) POR 0:01:35,300
900 Marques Carlos (18) POR +0:00:01,260
3 5 930 Vujicin Uros (17) SRB 0:01:36,020
931 Jovanov Stefan (18) SRB +0:00:01,980
4 7 351 Dugas Martin (18) SVK 0:01:36,800
654 Sprusansky Filip (18) SVK +0:00:02,760
5 9 757 Nadas Bence (16) HUN 0:01:42,320
485 Csanadi Balazs (17) HUN +0:00:08,280
6 1 880 Izumori Yuichiro (18) JPN 0:01:43,820
881 Abe Shinji (18) JPN +0:00:09,780
7 8 827 Gruenanger Lukas (17) AUT 0:01:43,900
828 Winkler Stefan (17) AUT +0:00:09,860
8 2 878 Miura Koki (18) JPN 0:01:46,480
879 Otsuki Kazuki (18) JPN +0:00:12,440
3 829 Chacano Manuel (18) CHI DNF
971 Valdebenito Jean (17) CHI
(1.-3. to F) s byl 3.4 mys ] 21.9°C 32.3%
40 K1 boys 500m F 25.05.2012 14:32:25
1 7 825 Kornfeind Christoph (15) AUT 0:01:44,360
2 5 481 NAadas Bence (16) HUN 0:01:44,420 +0:00:00,060
3 3 748 Vesely Tomas (16) CZE 0:01:46,740 +0:00:02,380
4 8 890 Poplawski Dominik (16) POL 0:01:47,700 +0:00:03,340
5 6 747 Zavrel Jakub (16) CZE 0:01:49,760 +0:00:05,400
6 4 835 Odysseos Ioannis (16) CYP 0:01:52,120 +0:00:07,760
7 2 154 Blaho Michal (16) SVK 0:01:52,380 +0:00:08,020
8 1 822 Rebro Eduard (16) SGT 0:01:54,520 +0:00:10,160
9 9 826 Georgiev Viktor (15) AUT 0:01:56,100 +0:00:11,740

s b P17 mys [ 22.5°C 30.8%

-10 -



International Regatta, Piestany Kanoe.sk TiMing

41 C1 boys 500m F 25.05.2012 14:40:20
1 3 765 Hajek Krystof (15) CZE 0:02:04,000

2 7 766 Palma Karel (16) CZE 0:02:07,380 +0:00:03,380
3 6 650 Orosz Tibor (16) SVK 0:02:13,860 +0:00:09,860
4 2 845 Fjodorov Dimitri (16) EST 0:02:15,280 +0:00:11,280
5 8 152 Gabriel Adrian (16) SVK 0:02:17,360 +0:00:13,360
6 1 743 Viragh Kristian (15) SVK 0:02:23,100 +0:00:19,100
7 5 969 Kodinov Angel (15) BUL 0:02:29,700 +0:00:25,700
8 4 604 Knazovicky Marek (16) SVK 0:02:42,420 +0:00:38,420

Mo by 4.7 mys | 22.20C 30.5%

42 K1 girls 500m F 25.05.2012 14:43:36
1 5 753 Slivanska KateFina (16) CZE 0:01:59,970

2 3 891 Piochacz Weronika (15) POL 0:02:01,090 +0:00:01,120
3 8 761 Pjajc¢ikova Katefina (16) CZE 0:02:01,290 +0:00:01,320
4 o6 752 Tegzova Michaela (16) CZE 0:02:01,930 +0:00:01,960
5 4 653 Skovajsova Patricia (16) SVK 0:02:04,730 +0:00:04,760
6 9 763 Schwarzenbachova Sara (15) CZE 0:02:05,330 +0:00:05,360
7 2 607 Mokra Veronika (16) SVK 0:02:05,770 +0:00:05,800
8 1 483 Mihaly Zita (15) HUN 0:02:07,330 +0:00:07,360

7 482 Barké Zita (15) HUN DNF

Mo bomm 7 5.6 mys | 22.20C 30.5%

43 K1 jun. men 500m F 25.05.2012 14:48:16
1 6 944 Simon Marton (18) GBR 0:01:40,320

2 9 463 Radow Marius (17) GER 0:01:41,440 +0:00:01,120
3 7 846 Hakala Jeremy (17) FIN 0:01:41,860 +0:00:01,540
4 5 484 Gacsal Akos (18) HUN 0:01:42,600 +0:00:02,280
5 3 898 Lopes Diogo (17) POR 0:01:43,240 +0:00:02,920
6 8 608 Mysak Denis (17) SVK 0:01:43,460 +0:00:03,140
7 4 923 Lazic Borislav (17) SRB 0:01:45,420 +0:00:05,100
8 1 947 Johnson Daniel (18) GBR 0:01:45,820 +0:00:05,500
9 2 606 Linka Tibor (17) SVK 0:01:48,120 +0:00:07,800

Mo by 3.9 mys | 22.20C 29.4%

44 C1 jun. men 500m F 25.05.2012 14:52:30
1 8 809 Jirasek Matyas (18) CZE 0:01:56,343

2 9 8386 Naganuma Ryo (18) JPN 0:01:57,172 +0:00:00,829
3 6 973 Divsalari Pezhman (18) IRI 0:01:57,797 +0:00:01,454
4 3 807 Maizner Sebastian (17) CZE 0:01:59,468 +0:00:03,125
5 7 841 Karlson Joosep (17) EST 0:02:00,078 +0:00:03,735
6 2 354 Fehér Frantisek (18) SVK 0:02:00,578 +0:00:04,235
7 4 473 Regorius Anton (17) GER 0:02:03,797 +0:00:07,454
8 1 885 Suzuki Shunsuke (17) JPN 0:02:05,390 +0:00:09,047
9 5 355 Fekete Roland (18) SVK 0:02:09,265 +0:00:12,922

Mos by 1.0 mys [ 22.2°C 31.1%

-11 -



International Regatta, Piestany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

45 K1 jun. women 500m F 25.05.2012 14:55:54
1 6 464 Najork Virginia (18) GER 0:01:55,810
2 7 486 Somogyi Szilvia (17) HUN 0:01:56,070 +0:00:00,260
3 4 840 PsSenitsnaja Anastasia (18) EST 0:01:57,250 +0:00:01,440
4 5 461 Gebhardt Melanie (18) GER 0:01:58,370 +0:00:02,560
5 8 875 Noguchi Natsuko (18) JPN 0:02:02,230 +0:00:06,420
6 2 780 Nedbalova Vilma (17) CZE 0:02:02,290 +0:00:06,480
7 9 847 Salo Jenni (18) FIN 0:02:04,910 +0:00:09,100
8 1 774 Kubickova Tereza (17) CZE 0:02:07,370 +0:00:11,560
9 3 350 Drienovska Patricia (17) SVK 0:02:11,410 +0:00:15,600
Mo b7 1.7 mys | 22.20C 30.4%
46 K1 men U23 500m F 25.05.2012 15:14:35
1 6 730 Viszlay Boris (23) SVK 0:01:39,700
2 3 935 Torubarov Viladimir (19) SRB 0:01:39,920 +0:00:00,220
3 4 157 Zatko Miroslav (21) DUK 0:01:40,880 +0:00:01,180
4 7 737 Michalek Matej (20) SVK 0:01:40,900 +0:00:01,200
5 8 959 Terry Dean (21) GBR 0:01:41,400 +0:00:01,700
6 1 838 Diamantis Andreas (22) CYP 0:01:43,500 +0:00:03,800
7 9 862 '(I'zcg)l)-kiharchegani Hamidreza IRI 0:01:43,680 +0:00:03,980
8 2 833 Nicolas Fernando (22) CHI 0:01:45,760 +0:00:06,060
9 5 843 Juurikas Jiiri (23) EST 0:01:52,660 +0:00:12,960
Mo by 2.4 mys | 21.99C 30.6%
47 C1 men U23 500m F 25.05.2012 15:22:06
Mojallalimoghadamfoumani e
1 2 867 Adel (19) IRI 0:01:51,220
2 1 733 Farkas Vincent (19) SVK 0:01:56,420 +0:00:05,200
3 3 961 Styan James (22) GBR 0:01:56,560 +0:00:05,340
4 4 734 Orsula Juraj (21) SVK 0:02:14,380 +0:00:23,160
Mo b7 1.2 mys | 22.4°C 29.9%
48 K1 women U23 500m F 25.05.2012 15:29:07
1 1 908 Esteves Ines (22) POR 0:01:55,930
2 9 745 Samkova Simona (22) SVK 0:01:58,490 +0:00:02,560
3 8 831 Orellana Ysumy (21) CHI 0:01:59,510 +0:00:03,580
4 2 489 Galamb Szimonetta (20) HUN 0:02:00,370 +0:00:04,440
5 3 740 Ivanovova Dana (23) SVK 0:02:02,210 +0:00:06,280
6 4 956 Trotter Katherine (19) GBR 0:02:03,090 +0:00:07,160
5 937 Cernjak Anja (20) SRB DNF
6 921 Guldogan Damla (19) TUR DNS

-12 -

Mos by 4.7 mys [ 21.7°C 30.1%



International Regatta, Piestany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

49 K2 boys 500m 25.05.2012 15:46:51
1 5 655 Szokol Daniel (16) SVK 0:01:36,180

349 Botek Adam (15) SVK
2 6 848 Sikora Jean (16) FRA 0:01:36,400

849 Choussy Adrien (16) FRA +0:00:00,220
3 3 825 Kornfeind Christoph (15) AUT 0:01:36,540

826 Georgiev Viktor (15) AUT +0:00:00,360
4 2 892 Kolaszewski Cezary (16) POL 0:01:36,700

893 Wieruszewski Wiktor (16) POL +0:00:00,520
5 7 859 Le Bon Maxime (16) FRA 0:01:40,320

850 Charayron Rémi (15) FRA +0:00:04,140
6 4 154 Blaho Michal (16) SVK 0:01:40,760

773 Stransky Patrik (16) SVK +0:00:04,580
7 1 748 Vesely Tomas (16) CZE 0:01:41,740

747 Zavrel Jakub (16) CZE +0:00:05,560
8 9 359 Doric¢ka David (15) TTS 0:01:43,450

237 Prpic Ivan (16) TTS +0:00:07,270
9 38 385 Budko Janko (16) SGT 0:01:46,880

822 Rebro Eduard (16) SGT +0:00:10,700

Mo b7 1.3 mys [ 22.20C 30.1%

50 C2 boys 500m 25.05.2012 15:50:55
1 4 896 Kitewski Aleksander (16) POL 0:01:49,900

897 Sliwinski Arsen (16) POL
2 6 765 Hajek Krystof (15) CZE 0:01:50,660

766 Palma Karel (16) CZE +0:00:00,760
3 3 855 Joyez Timothée (16) FRA 0:01:50,940

856 Leonard Loic (16) FRA +0:00:01,040
4 1 857 Petit Maxime (16) FRA 0:01:55,080

858 Cezard Louis (16) FRA +0:00:05,180
5 2 152 Gabriel Adrian (16) SVK 0:02:15,200

593 Harthauser Samuel (16) SVK +0:00:25,300
6 7 650 Orosz Tibor (16) SVK 0:02:21,020

743 Viragh Kristian (15) SVK +0:00:31,120

-13 -

Mos b7 205 mys [ 22.3°C 30.1%



International Regatta, Piestany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

51 K2 girls 500m F 25.05.2012 15:56:11
1 2 894 Paszek Paulina (15) POL 0:01:50,190

895 Pulawska Anna (16) POL
2 6 761 Pjajcikova KateFina (16) CZE 0:01:51,730

764 Zalubilova Karla (16) CZE +0:00:01,540
3 4 482 Barké Zita (15) HUN 0:01:53,150

483 Mihaly Zita (15) HUN +0:00:02,960
4 9 758 Lunackova Katefina (15) CZE 0:01:53,210

752 Tegzova Michaela (16) CZE +0:00:03,020
5 7 155 Blahova Linda (16) SVK 0:01:53,810

653 Skovajsova Patricia (16) SVK +0:00:03,620
6 8 853 Godin Lucile (16) FRA 0:01:54,630

854 Ridoux Suzanne (15) FRA +0:00:04,440
7 1 851 Godin Juliette (15) FRA 0:01:56,230

852 Dorange Marie Charlotte (15) FRA +0:00:06,040
8 5 319 Orsulova Lenka (15) NOV 0:02:01,570

164 Mokra Veronika (16) NOV +0:00:11,380
9 3 763 Schwarzenbachova Sara (15) CZE 0:02:24,510

760 HFivnova Monika (15) CZE +0:00:34,320

Mo by 2.5 mys | 22.20C 30.5%

52 K2 jun. men 500m F 25.05.2012 16:18:39
1 5 487 Noé Zsombor (17) HUN 0:01:29,760

488 Vass Péter (17) HUN
2 8 925 Boltic Simo (18) SRB 0:01:29,900

924 Dragosavljevic Marko (18) SRB +0:00:00,140
3 4 468 Landes Felix (18) GER 0:01:30,800

469 Reuschenbach Lukas (18) GER +0:00:01,040
4 7 945 Bowley Matthew (18) GBR 0:01:32,240

946 Standeven Guy (18) GBR +0:00:02,480
5 9 930 Vujicin Uros (17) SRB 0:01:32,560

931 Jovanov Stefan (18) SRB +0:00:02,800
6 6 902 Azevedo Fabio (18) POR 0:01:32,820

903 Moreira Helder (18) POR +0:00:03,060
7 3 732 Valo Filip (17) SVK 0:01:33,420

603 Jacko Jergus (17) SVK +0:00:03,660
8 1 901 Quintas Diogo (18) POR 0:01:36,380

900 Marques Carlos (18) POR +0:00:06,620
9 2 948 Potterton Andrew (18) GBR 0:01:37,640

949 Redmond Sean (17) GBR +0:00:07,880

Mos b7 5.1 mys | 21.7°C 30.2%
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International Regatta, Piestany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

53 C2 jun. men

500m F

25.05.2012 16:25:10

1

10

4

553
795
906
907
474
473
807
810
477
476
759
770
738
355
352
353
841
842
888
889

Szalay Bence (18)
Varga Patrik (18)
Amorim Samuel (18)
Quitela Nuno (18)
Dunkel Marc (17)
Regorius Anton (17)
Maizner Sebastian (17)
Hajek Lukas (17)
Milde Pascal (18)
Keller Marc (17)
Hajek Simon (17)
Sloup Marek (17)
Tarcsi David (18)
Fekete Roland (18)
Duris Jakub (17)
Duris$ Michal (18)
Karlson Joosep (17)
Baum Andreas (17)
Oshiro Shuichi (17)
Nakasone Shuma (17)

HUN
HUN
POR
POR
GER
GER
CZE
CZE
GER
GER
CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
EST
EST
JPN
JPN

0:01:45,300

0:01:47,240
+0:00:01,940
0:01:47,440
+0:00:02,140
0:01:48,040
+0:00:02,740
0:01:50,000
+0:00:04,700
0:01:50,120
+0:00:04,820
0:01:50,520
+0:00:05,220
0:02:01,060
+0:00:15,760
0:02:01,240
+0:00:15,940
0:02:02,780
+0:00:17,480

Mo b7 2.4 mys | 21.8°C 30.3%

54 K2 jun. women

500m F

25.05.2012 16:28:09

1

2

3

462
465
928
943
466
467
904
905
789
791
793
778
602
652
742
350
883
884

Jahn Lisa (18)

Hammer Sophie (18)
Trklja Milana (18)
Polovina Sandra (16)
Kowald Anna (18)
Schenk Kimberley (16)
Laia Francisca (18)

Pinto Marta (18)
Horakova Michaela (18)
Rothmeierova Andrea (18)
Silnicova Klara (18)
Petrovicova Barbora (17)
Horvathova Katarina (18)
Pelantova Roberta (18)
Zatlkajova Nikola (17)
Drienovska Patricia (17)
Hayasaka Eri (18)

Saito Hikari (17)

GER
GER
SRB
SRB
GER
GER
POR
POR
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
JPN
JPN

0:01:45,780

0:01:47,140
+0:00:01,360
0:01:47,720
+0:00:01,940
0:01:48,440
+0:00:02,660
0:01:50,320
+0:00:04,540
0:01:51,560
+0:00:05,780
0:01:53,620
+0:00:07,840
0:01:54,100
+0:00:08,320
0:01:55,000
+0:00:09,220

Mo by 4.1 mys | 21.7°C 31.0%
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International Regatta, PieStany Kanoe.sk TiMing

55 K2 men U23 500m F 25.05.2012 16:52:32
1 3 755 Vidvader David (19) SVK 0:01:31,880

730 Viszlay Boris (23) SVK
2 1 938 Rajinovic Nemanja (21) SRB 0:01:33,900

939 Andjelkovic Aleksandar (19) SRB +0:00:02,020
3 6 959 Terry Dean (21) GBR 0:01:34,400

960 Lambert Michael (21) GBR +0:00:02,520
4 5 863 Darban Babak (19) IRl 0:01:34,800

861 Hosseiniafshar Mohammadtaher (20) IRI +0:00:02,920
5 2 862 Torkiharchegani Hamidreza (20) IRl 0:01:41,380

864 Fazloula Saeid (20) IRI +0:00:09,500

4 832 Valencia Miguel (20) CHI DNS
833 Nicolas Fernando (22) CHI

Mo b7 3.5 mys | 21.7°C 30.0%

56 C2 men U23 500m F 25.05.2012 16:55:45
1 1 909 Tavares Tiago (19) POR 0:01:44,120

910 Sousa José (22) POR
2 3 733 Farkas Vincent (19) SVK 0:01:45,420

736 Orosz Csaba (19) SVK +0:00:01,300
3 5 746 Toth Kristof (20) SVK 0:01:46,000

741 Csenkey Adam (20) SVK +0:00:01,880
4 4 962 Weir lain (20) GBR 0:01:52,840

963 Stannard Adam (20) GBR +0:00:08,720
5 2 868 Eskandanihosseini Seyedkia (19) IRI 0:02:30,700

869 Mohammadzadeh Meraj (20) IRI +0:00:46,580

Mo b T 1.7 mys [ 21.7°C 30.3%

57 K2 women U23 500m F 25.05.2012 16:59:42
1 1 740 Ivanovova Dana (23) SVK 0:01:47,720
745 Samkova Simona (22) SVK
2 3 489 Galamb Szimonetta (20) HUN 0:01:47,980
965 Somogyi Szilvia (17) HUN +0:00:00,260
2 831 Orellana Ysumy (21) CHI DNS
834 Reies Goviana (21) CHI

Mo b 2.2 mys [ 21.7°C 30.6%
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International Regatta, Piestany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

58 K4 girls 500m F 25.05.2012 17:23:23
1 1 851 Godin Juliette (15) FRA 0:01:44,770
852 Dorange Marie Charlotte (15) FRA
853 Godin Lucile (16) FRA
854 Ridoux Suzanne (15) FRA
2 3 607 Mokra Veronika (16) SVK 0:01:45,390
651 Orsulova Lenka (15) SVK +0:00:00,620
155 Blahova Linda (16) SVK
653 Skovajsova Patricia (16) SVK
3 2 762 Vozenilkova Klara (16) CZE 0:01:50,410
763 Schwarzenbachova Sara (15) CZE +0:00:05,640
764 Zalubilova Karla (16) CZE
761 Pjajcikova KatefFina (16) CZE
Mo by 1.4 mys | 21.6°C 28.9%
59 K4 jun. women 500m F 25.05.2012 17:40:10
1 2 461 Gebhardt Melanie (18) GER 0:01:35,830
466 Kowald Anna (18) GER
462 Jahn Lisa (18) GER
464 Najork Virginia (18) GER
2 3 602 Horvathova Katarina (18) SVK 0:01:43,410
652 Pelantova Roberta (18) SVK +0:00:07,580
350 Drienovska Patricia (17) SVK
742 Zatlkajova Nikola (17) SVK
3 1 791 Rothmeierova Andrea (18) CZE 0:01:45,610
780 Nedbalova Vilma (17) CZE +0:00:09,780
772 Slivanska KatefFina (16) CZE
774 Kubickova Tereza (17) CZE

-17 -

Mo b 41 mys [ 21.60C 28.9%



International Regatta, Piestany Kanoe.sk TiMing

60 K1 jun. men 1000m H1 26.05.2012 09:01:29
1 1 608 Mysak Denis (17) SVK 0:03:38,500
2 7 925 Boltic Simo (18) SRB 0:03:38,700 +0:00:00,200
3 6 899 Magalhaes Francisco (17) POR 0:03:42,900 +0:00:04,400
4 8 769 Maly Ondiej (18) CZE 0:03:44,380 +0:00:05,880
5 2 846 Hakala Jeremy (17) FIN 0:03:45,660 +0:00:07,160
6 5 771 Chroust Hynek (18) CZE 0:03:48,000 +0:00:09,500
7 3 916 Sulak Fatih (18) TUR 0:03:56,300 +0:00:17,800
8 4 827 Gruenanger Lukas (17) AUT 0:03:57,340 +0:00:18,840
(1. to F, 2.-7. to SF) Mor b7 1.7 mys [l 16.6°C 49.0%
61 K1 jun. men 1000m H2 26.05.2012 09:08:17
1 7 944 Simon Marton (18) GBR 0:03:39,810
2 1 839 Tiiiir Taaniel (18) EST 0:03:49,870 +0:00:10,060
3 4 873 Akashi Hiroyuki (18) JPN 0:03:50,170 +0:00:10,360
4 38 768 Kucera Vojtéch (17) CZE 0:03:54,250 +0:00:14,440
5 5 767 Antos Josef (17) CZE 0:03:54,790 +0:00:14,980
6 2 144 Sprusansky Filip (18) TAT 0:03:54,930 +0:00:15,120
7 3 485 Csanadi Balazs (17) HUN 0:04:03,610 +0:00:23,800
(1. to F, 2.-7. to SF) s byt 2.4 mys [ 16.7°C 47.4%
62 K1 jun. men 1000m H3 26.05.2012 09:13:28
1 3 471 Weise Karl (18) GER 0:03:36,510
2 7 484 Gacsal Akos (18) HUN 0:03:46,310 +0:00:09,800
3 5 926 Milkovic Petar (18) SRB 0:03:50,550 +0:00:14,040
4 6 788 Seidl Martin (18) CZE 0:03:52,530 +0:00:16,020
5 1 860 :Vllg)ghaddam Rezvan Behjati IRI 0:03:55,330 +0:00:18,820
6 2 917 Yildirim Mert (17) TUR 0:04:01,310 +0:00:24,800
7 4 609 Mikus Oliver (17) SVK 0:04:01,490 +0:00:24,980
(1. to F, 2.-7. to SF) Mo b 11 mys [ 17.00C 48.3%
63 K1 boys 1000m H1 26.05.2012 09:18:43
1 6 655 Szokol Daniel (16) SVK 0:03:56,130
2 2 747 Zavrel Jakub (16) CZE 0:03:59,590 +0:00:03,460
3 4 915 Gerez Tugra (16) TUR 0:04:00,870 +0:00:04,740
4 5 480 Szendy Mark (14) HUN 0:04:02,970 +0:00:06,840
5 3 211 Horvath Pal (16) SAM 0:04:07,450 +0:00:11,320
6 1 826 Georgiev Viktor (15) AUT 0:04:10,650 +0:00:14,520
7 7 314 Antal Andrej (15) TAT 0:04:12,830 +0:00:16,700
(1. to F, 2.-7. to SF) s byl 1.7 mys [ 17.4°C 49.1%
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International Regatta, Piestany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

64 K1 boys 1000m H2 26.05.2012 09:24:31
1 6 825 Kornfeind Christoph (15) AUT 0:03:52,820
2 5 835 Odysseos Ioannis (16) CYP 0:03:55,160 +0:00:02,340
3 4 479 CsOk Viktor (14) HUN 0:03:59,440 +0:00:06,620
4 2 205 Kiss Zsolt (15) SAM 0:04:08,400 +0:00:15,580
5 3 412 Bori Alexander (15) PIE 0:04:10,000 +0:00:17,180
6 1 751 Mlcoch Jakub (16) CZE 0:04:19,160 +0:00:26,340
(1. to F, 2.-7. to SF) s b 1.9 mys | 17.7°C 43.3%
65 K1 boys 1000m H3 26.05.2012 09:31:58
1 5 481 Nadas Bence (16) HUN 0:03:47,160
2 3 748 Vesely Tomas (16) CZE 0:03:49,480 +0:00:02,320
3 1 890 Poplawski Dominik (16) POL 0:03:53,200 +0:00:06,040
4 6 773 Stransky Patrik (16) SVK 0:04:10,180 +0:00:23,020
5 4 237 Prpic¢ Ivan (16) TTS 0:04:17,180 +0:00:30,020
6 2 266 Szabé Michael (15) KOM 0:04:17,580 +0:00:30,420
(1. to F, 2.-7. to SF) Mo byl 3.0 mys [l 17.9°C 43.5%
66 C1 jun. men 1000m H1 26.05.2012 09:42:01
1 1 955 Csokasi Marco (17) GBR 0:04:07,840
2 6 841 Karlson Joosep (17) EST 0:04:08,580 +0:00:00,740
3 5 476 Keller Marc (17) GER 0:04:09,180 +0:00:01,340
4 8 886 Naganuma Ryo (18) JPN 0:04:09,380 +0:00:01,540
5 7 759 Hajek Simon (17) CZE 0:04:13,960 +0:00:06,120
6 2 770 Sloup Marek (17) CZE 0:04:19,980 +0:00:12,140
7 4 355 Fekete Roland (18) SVK 0:04:21,640 +0:00:13,800
8 9 353 Duri$ Michal (18) SVK 0:04:23,200 +0:00:15,360
9 3 885 Suzuki Shunsuke (17) JPN 0:04:25,860 +0:00:18,020
10 10 970 Yordanov Kristian (17) BUL 0:04:48,800 +0:00:40,960
(1.-3. to F, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF) Mo b7 0.4 mys | 18.7°C 41.2%
67 C1 jun. men 1000m H2 26.05.2012 09:48:32
1 10 477 Milde Pascal (18) GER 0:04:05,380
2 9 906 Amorim Samuel (18) POR 0:04:12,780 +0:00:07,400
3 5 809 Jirasek Matyas (18) CZE 0:04:14,200 +0:00:08,820
4 7 354 Fehér Frantisek (18) SVK 0:04:15,820 +0:00:10,440
5 6 889 Nakasone Shuma (17) JPN 0:04:16,320 +0:00:10,940
6 2 842 Baum Andreas (17) EST 0:04:21,520 +0:00:16,140
7 3 934 Kovacevic Dragan (18) SRB 0:04:28,640 +0:00:23,260
8 1 592 Gavenda Adam (17) SVK 0:04:29,340 +0:00:23,960
9 4 919 Yilmaz Ali Abdusselam (17) TUR 0:04:40,360 +0:00:34,980
8 887 Arakane Shion (18) JPN DNF
(1.-3.to F, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF) Mos b4 0.9 mys [ 19.7°C 38.6%
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International Regatta, Piestany Kanoe.sk TiMing

68 K1 jun. women 1000m H1 26.05.2012 09:54:14
1 2 950 Simon Rebeka (16) GBR 0:04:12,800
2 9 486 Somogyi Szilvia (17) HUN 0:04:17,100 +0:00:04,300
3 6 467 Schenk Kimberley (16) GER 0:04:17,780 +0:00:04,980
4 1 782 Susova Anna (17) CZE 0:04:19,160 +0:00:06,360
5 8 875 Noguchi Natsuko (18) JPN 0:04:21,760 +0:00:08,960
6 4 336 Majerova Frederika (17) SGT 0:04:35,360 +0:00:22,560
7 3 785 Styckova Stépanka (17) CZE 0:04:36,200 -+0:00:23,400
8 5 876 Adachi Fuka (18) JPN 0:04:37,440 +0:00:24,640
9 7 830 Valenzuela Jeanaret (18) CHI 0:04:44,080 +0:00:31,280
(1.-3.to F, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF) Mo by 46 mys ﬂ 19.5°C 35.1%
69 K1 jun. women 1000m H2 26.05.2012 09:59:45
1 3 461 Gebhardt Melanie (18) GER 0:04:06,280
2 1 840 PsSenitsnaja Anastasia (18) EST 0:04:08,700 +0:00:02,420
3 8 951 Ward Amy (17) GBR 0:04:09,860 +0:00:03,580
4 9 652 Pelantova Roberta (18) SVK 0:04:11,760 +0:00:05,480
5 2 780 Nedbalova Vilma (17) CZE 0:04:12,900 +0:00:06,620
6 5 793 Silnicova Klara (18) CZE 0:04:30,960 +0:00:24,680
7 6 877 Kumai Mikuko (18) JPN 0:04:33,680 +0:00:27,400
8 4 918 Cevik Busra (18) TUR 0:04:39,520 +0:00:33,240
7 837 Chatzigeorgiou Panagiota (17) CYP DNS
(1.-3. to F, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF) bl 0.0 mys [ 20.0°C 33.7%
70 K1 men U23 1000m H1 26.05.2012 10:04:34
1 6 865 Aghamirzaeijenaghrad Ali (19) IRI 0:03:36,190
2 5 730 Viszlay Boris (23) SVK 0:03:36,970 +0:00:00,780
3 1 974 Beli David HUN 0:03:37,470 +0:00:01,280
3 8 958 Welch Matthew (21) GBR 0:03:37,470 +0:00:01,280
5 4 833 Nicolas Fernando (22) CHI 0:03:41,230 +0:00:05,040
6 7 1838 Téth Zoltan (22) SAM 0:03:41,930 +0:00:05,740
7 3 940 Hancovski Dragan (19) SRB 0:03:42,170 +0:00:05,980
8 9 251 Petrus Michal (21) KOM 0:03:43,330 +0:00:07,140
(1.-3.to F, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF) s byl 2.1 mys [ 19.6°C 34.3%
71 K1 men U23 1000m H2 26.05.2012 10:08:46
1 8 737 Michalek Matej (20) SVK 0:03:35,300
2 3 935 Torubarov Vladimir (19) SRB 0:03:35,700 +0:00:00,400
3 4 838 Diamantis Andreas (22) CYP 0:03:37,820 +0:00:02,520
4 2 s6t :ﬁi?.L".LaafZi'fﬁer 0 IRI 0:03:38,980 +0:00:03,680
5 9 957 Robinson Matthew (19) GBR 0:03:40,340 +0:00:05,040
6 5 367 Kral' Radim (22) KOM 0:03:47,260 +0:00:11,960
7 7 193 Visvader David (19) SAM 0:03:50,720 +0:00:15,420
8 6 844 Kesvatera Edgar (19) EST 0:03:54,980 +0:00:19,680
9 1 920 Ozcan Ufuk (19) TUR 0:04:03,320 +0:00:28,020
(1.-3.to F, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF) % {III*!IZ::: 1.9 m/s ﬂ 19.5°C 35.5%
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International Regatta, Piestany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

72 K2 jun. men

1000m H1

26.05.2012 10:19:12

1

2

(1.-3. + 3B.T. to F)

5

6

463
469
608
606
902
903
829
971
932
933
880
881
878
879

Radow Marius (17)
Reuschenbach Lukas (18)
Mysak Denis (17)
Linka Tibor (17)
Azevedo Fabio (18)
Moreira Helder (18)
Chacano Manuel (18)
Valdebenito Jean (17)
Vekic Stefan (17)
Karanovic Luka (17)
Izumori Yuichiro (18)
Abe Shinji (18)

Miura Koki (18)
Otsuki Kazuki (18)

GER 0:03:21,160

GER

SVK 0:03:26,700

SVK

+0:00:05,540

POR 0:03:29,660

POR

+0:00:08,500

CHI 0:03:33,360

CHI

+0:00:12,200

SRB 0:03:36,280

SRB

+0:00:15,120

JPN 0:03:37,700

JPN

+0:00:16,540

JPN 0:03:48,180

JPN

+0:00:27,020

Mo b w7 0.6 m/s | 19.50C 35.4%

73 K2 jun. men

1000m H2

26.05.2012 10:24:07

1

2

(1.-3. + 3B.T. to F)

5

2

487
488
945
946
732
603
930
931
153
609
882
874

Noé Zsombor (17)
Vass Péter (17)
Bowley Matthew (18)
Standeven Guy (18)
Valo Filip (17)
Jacko Jergus (17)
Vujicin Uros (17)
Jovanov Stefan (18)
Lorincz Balazs (18)
Mikus Oliver (17)
Sato Hirotaka (18)
Goto Takeru (17)

HUN 0:03:20,970

HUN

GBR 0:03:21,570

GBR

+0:00:00,600

SVK 0:03:22,410

SVK

+0:00:01,440

SRB 0:03:22,650

SRB

+0:00:01,680

SVK 0:03:29,030

SVK

+0:00:08,060

JPN 0:03:34,970

JPN

+0:00:14,000

Mo by 0.4 mys | 19.6°C 35.7%

74 K2 boys 1000m H1 26.05.2012 10:30:44
1 2 655 Szokol Daniel (16) SVK 0:03:29,580

349 Botek Adam (15) SVK
2 4 892 Kolaszewski Cezary (16) POL 0:03:29,700

893 Wieruszewski Wiktor (16) POL +0:00:00,120
3 1 859 Le Bon Maxime (16) FRA 0:03:34,320

850 Charayron Rémi (15) FRA +0:00:04,740
4 5 913 Yildirim Goktug (16) TUR 0:03:44,760

914 Altinisik Safa Burak (16) TUR +0:00:15,180
5 3 205 Kiss Zsolt (15) SAM 0:03:47,600

211 Horvath Pal (16) SAM +0:00:18,020
6 6 748 Vesely Tomas (16) CZE 0:04:06,840

747 Zavrel Jakub (16) CZE +0:00:37,260

(1.-3. + 3 B.T. to F)
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International Regatta, Piestany Kanoe.sk TiMing

75 K2 boys 1000m H2 26.05.2012 10:36:21
1 2 479 Csok Viktor (14) HUN 0:03:34,780
481 Nadas Bence (16) HUN
2 1 848 Sikora Jean (16) FRA 0:03:35,520
849 Choussy Adrien (16) FRA +0:00:00,740
3 5 154 Blaho Michal (16) SVK 0:03:41,000
773 Stransky Patrik (16) SVK +0:00:06,220
4 3 385 Bucko Janko (16) SGT 0:03:49,680
822 Rebro Eduard (16) SGT +0:00:14,900
5 4 359 Doricka David (15) TTS 0:03:54,060
237 Prpic Ivan (16) TTS +0:00:19,280
(1.-3. + 3B.T.to F) Mor b7 1.0 mys [ 19.7°C 35.5%
76 C1 boys 1000m H1 26.05.2012 10:44:33
1 5 845 Fjodorov Dimitri (16) EST 0:04:32,860
2 6 969 Kodinov Angel (15) BUL 0:04:33,420 +0:00:00,560
3 4 743 Viragh Kristian (15) SVK 0:04:38,400 +0:00:05,540
4 2 604 Knazovicky Marek (16) SVK 0:04:39,340 +0:00:06,480
5 1 401 Lenicky Michal (15) PIE 0:04:56,220 +0:00:23,360
(1.-3. + 3B.T.to F) Mo b P 0.9 mys | 20.3°C 34.9%
77 C1 boys 1000m H2 26.05.2012 10:50:19
1 1 896 Kitewski Aleksander (16) POL 0:04:15,250
2 5 765 Hajek Krystof (15) CZE 0:04:18,750 +0:00:03,500
3 2 152 Gabriel Adrian (16) SVK 0:04:48,770 +0:00:33,520
4 3 502 Zabor Erik (15) SGT 0:05:04,570 +0:00:49,320
4 650 Orosz Tibor (16) SVK DSQ (weight)
(1.-3. + 3B.T.to F) Mo b Pl 2.6 mys | 19.9°C 34.6%
78 K1 girls 1000m H1 26.05.2012 10:59:39
1 1 891 Piochacz Weronika (15) POL 0:04:27,520
2 5 483 Mihaly Zita (15) HUN 0:04:28,340 +0:00:00,820
3 3 653 Skovajsova Patricia (16) SVK 0:04:30,260 +0:00:02,740
4 4 836 Pavlou Christiana (15) CYP 0:04:31,840 +0:00:04,320
5 2 911 Ozmen Sinem (16) TUR 0:04:39,920 +0:00:12,400
6 817 Stanakova Bianca (16) TTS DNS
(1.-3. + 3B.T. to F) Mo b7 2.1 mys | 20.40C 34.7%
79 K1 girls 1000m H2 26.05.2012 11:03:42
1 4 482 Barké Zita (15) HUN 0:04:22,890
2 5 607 Mokra Veronika (16) SVK 0:04:27,130 +0:00:04,240
3 1 872 Nakamura Yume (16) JPN 0:04:30,110 +0:00:07,220
4 6 651 Orsulova Lenka (15) SVK 0:04:36,630 +0:00:13,740
5 2 249 Szépeova Vanesa (15) KOM 0:04:47,130 +0:00:24,240
(1.-3. + 3B.T. to F) Mo bomm 7 2.5 mys | 20.1°C 35.1%
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International Regatta, Piestany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

80 C1 jun. men

1000m SF

26.05.2012 11:16:35

[y

6

OCoONOOTUBL_WN
W A =B O NN U

759
886
770
842
355
353
934
354
889

(1.-3.to F)

Hajek Simon (17)
Naganuma Ryo (18)
Sloup Marek (17)
Baum Andreas (17)
Fekete Roland (18)
Duris Michal (18)

Kovacevic Dragan (18)

Fehér Frantisek (18)

Nakasone Shuma (17)

CZE
JPN
CZE
EST
SVK
SVK
SRB
SVK
JPN

0:04:09,570
0:04:09,970
0:04:12,450
0:04:12,710
0:04:14,430
0:04:16,110
0:04:23,230
0:04:23,970
0:04:29,890

+0:00:00,400
+0:00:02,880
+0:00:03,140
+0:00:04,860
+0:00:06,540
+0:00:13,660
+0:00:14,400
+0:00:20,320

1.9 mys [l 20.40C 33.6%

81 K1 jun. women

1000m SF

26.05.2012 11:21:39

=

4

VCoONOOTUB_MWN
© O N K Ul W N O

652
875
793
780
782
877
336
876
785

(1.-3. to F)

Pelantova Roberta (18)
Noguchi Natsuko (18)

Silnicova Klara (18)

Nedbalova Vilma (17)

Susova Anna (17)
Kumai Mikuko (18)

Majerova Frederika (17)

Adachi Fuka (18)
Styckova Stépanka (

17)

SVK
JPN
CZE
CZE
CZE
JPN
SGT
JPN
CZE

o b

0:04:13,850
0:04:16,010
0:04:16,050
0:04:17,650
0:04:17,790
0:04:32,210
0:04:35,270
0:04:36,690
0:04:39,190

+0:00:02,160
+0:00:02,200
+0:00:03,800
+0:00:03,940
+0:00:18,360
+0:00:21,420
+0:00:22,840
+0:00:25,340

7 3.4 m/s [ 20.4°C 34.2%

82 K1 men U23

1000m SF

26.05.2012 11:28:42

1 5
6
2

oNOOUBT A WN

O = 00 W

833
188
940

861

367
957
251
193
844

(1.-3.to F)

Nicolas Fernando (22)

Toth Zoltan (22)
Hancovski Dragan (1
Hosseiniafshar

9)

Mohammadtaher (20)

Kral' Radim (22)

Robinson Matthew (19)

Petrus Michal (21)
Visvader David (19)
Kesvatera Edgar (19)

CHI
SAM
SRB
IRI

KOM
GBR
KOM
SAM
EST

0:03:38,570
0:03:38,590
0:03:40,010

0:03:40,990

0:03:41,310
0:03:42,110
0:03:43,850
0:03:46,210
DNS

+0:00:00,020
+0:00:01,440

+0:00:02,420

+0:00:02,740
+0:00:03,540
+0:00:05,280
+0:00:07,640

Mo by 7 0.9 mys | 20.6°C 33.3%

83 K1 jun. men

1000m SF1

26.05.2012 11:39:34

[y

5

VCONOOTUBL_MWN
O O N W N R N

925
926
769
771
873
788
767
917
485

(1.-3. to F)

Boltic Simo (18)
Milkovic Petar (18)
Maly Ondiej (18)
Chroust Hynek (18)
Akashi Hiroyuki (18)
Seidl Martin (18)
Antos Josef (17)
Yildirim Mert (17)
Csanadi Balazs (17)

-23-

0:03:40,290
0:03:41,890
0:03:42,810
0:03:46,010
0:03:46,970
0:03:47,950
0:03:48,870
0:03:58,030
0:04:01,110

+0:00:01,600
+0:00:02,520
+0:00:05,720
+0:00:06,680
+0:00:07,660
+0:00:08,580
+0:00:17,740
+0:00:20,820

0.0 m/s [ 20.7°C 33.3%



International Regatta, Piestany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

84 K1 jun. men 1000m SF2 26.05.2012 11:45:01
1 4 484 Gacsal Akos(18) HUN 0:03:36,500
2 6 899 Magalhaes Francisco (17) POR 0:03:37,980 +0:00:01,480
3 7 846 Hakala Jeremy (17) FIN 0:03:39,940 +0:00:03,440
4 2 860 xg)ghaddam Rezvan Behjati  yp1 0:03:41,480 +0:00:04,980
5 8 144 Sprusansky Filip (18) TAT 0:03:43,340 +0:00:06,840
6 3 768 Kucera Vojtéch (17) CZE 0:03:49,040 +0:00:12,540
7 5 839 Tiilir Taaniel (18) EST 0:03:50,940 +0:00:14,440
8 9 609 Mikus Oliver (17) SVK 0:03:52,320 +0:00:15,820
9 1 916 Sulak Fatih (18) TUR 0:03:56,220 +0:00:19,720
(1.-3.to F) Mo b7 2.9 mys | 20.9°C 32.7%
85 K1 boys 1000m SF1 26.05.2012 11:51:19
1 6 890 Poplawski Dominik (16) POL 0:03:46,770
2 3 773 Stransky Patrik (16) SVK 0:03:50,530 +0:00:03,760
3 5 747 Zavriel Jakub (16) CZE 0:03:52,530 +0:00:05,760
4 4 479 CsoOk Viktor (14) HUN 0:03:53,730 +0:00:06,960
5 1 826 Georgiev Viktor (15) AUT 0:04:05,850 +0:00:19,080
6 8 266 Szabo Michael (15) KOM 0:04:07,190 +0:00:20,420
7 2 412 BOori Alexander (15) PIE 0:04:14,530 +0:00:27,760
7 480 Szendy Mark (14) HUN DNF
(1.-3.to F) s b P 2.9 mys | 21.20C 32.6%
86 K1 boys 1000m SF2 26.05.2012 11:57:34
1 4 748 Vesely Tomas (16) CZE 0:03:52,620
2 5 835 Odysseos Ioannis (16) CYP 0:03:54,420 +0:00:01,800
3 7 211 Horvath Pal (16) SAM 0:03:54,460 +0:00:01,840
4 6 915 Gerez Tugra (16) TUR 0:03:55,200 +0:00:02,580
5 3 205 Kiss Zsolt (15) SAM 0:03:56,260 +0:00:03,640
6 8 751 Miéoch Jakub (16) CZE 0:03:59,300 +0:00:06,680
7 1 314 Antal Andrej (15) TAT 0:04:05,960 +0:00:13,340
8 2 237 Prpic Ivan (16) TTS 0:04:14,700 +0:00:22,080
(1.-3.to F) Mo bomm 7 3.9 mys | 21.0°C 31.5%
87 K1 boys 13 1000m F 26.05.2012 13:54:09
1 3 218 Zalka Csaba (13) SAM 0:04:19,950
2 2 247 Obert Akos (13) KOM 0:04:24,330 +0:00:04,380
3 1 217 Libai Denis (13) SAM 0:04:29,210 +0:00:09,260
4 5 210 Horvath Balazs (13) SAM 0:04:30,930 +0:00:10,980
5 4 491 Zgancik Martin (13) NOV 0:04:33,350 +0:00:13,400

(Only for Slovakia)

Mo by 2.6 mys [ 23.20C 26.9%

88 C1 boys 13 1000m F

planned start: 13:55

(Cancelled!)

-24 -



International Regatta, Piestany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

89 K1 girls 13 1000m F 26.05.2012 14:02:28
1 3 245 Gamsjager Lisa-Maria (13) KOM 0:04:20,430
2 1 246 Petrusova Marianna (13) KOM 0:04:21,550 +0:00:01,120
3 6 231 Tesarikova Paulina (13) SAM 0:04:38,750 +0:00:18,320
4 5 230 Csanova Veronika (13) SAM 0:04:42,110 +0:00:21,680
5 2 508 Sames$ova Marianna (13) SGT 0:05:01,070 +0:00:40,640
6 4 297 Szaboova Réka (13) KOM 0:05:11,390 +0:00:50,960
(Only for Slovakia) Mor byl 201 mys | 23.1°C 27.4%
90 K1 boys 14 1000m F 26.05.2012 14:05:51
1 7 379 Podola Erik (14) SKP 0:04:13,470
2 2 208 Sarmany Aron (14) SAM 0:04:14,790 +0:00:01,320
3 8 265 Keszan Viktor (14) KOM 0:04:15,970 +0:00:02,500
4 4 209 Adamcsek Peter (14) SAM 0:04:17,410 +0:00:03,940
5 5 663 Nemcek Martin (14) NOV 0:04:20,670 +0:00:07,200
6 3 339 Frana Milan (14) SGT 0:04:22,870 +0:00:09,400
7 6 382 Balaz Samuel (14) TAT 0:04:24,250 +0:00:10,780
(Only for Slovakia) M 2N 11 mys [ 22.90C 27.1%
91 C1 boys 14 1000m F 26.05.2012 14:10:22
1 1 215 Sidé Zoltan (14) SAM 0:05:04,940
2 2 269 Kara Matyas (14) KOM 0:05:09,280 +0:00:04,340
3 3 223 Keresztes Rébert (14) SAM 0:05:28,880 +0:00:23,940
(Only for Slovakia) s byt 0.6 mys [ 22.9°C 28.5%
92 K1 girls 14 1000m F 26.05.2012 14:13:21
1 3 410 Mikusova Romana (14) PIE 0:04:32,330
2 4 227 Halagova Barbara (14) SAM 0:04:35,870 +0:00:03,540
3 5 228 Roskosova Simona (14) SAM 0:04:35,990 +0:00:03,660
4 1 260 Krkoskova Alexandra (14) KOM 0:04:50,430 +0:00:18,100
5 2 337 Mrvova Kristina (14) SGT 0:05:02,910 +0:00:30,580
(Only for Slovakia) Mo b T 2.1 mys | 22.40C 28.6%
93 K1 boys 1000m F 26.05.2012 14:29:44
1 4 825 Kornfeind Christoph (15) AUT 0:03:45,420
2 6 481 Nadas Bence (16) HUN 0:03:46,020 +0:00:00,600
3 3 890 Poplawski Dominik (16) POL 0:03:47,300 +0:00:01,880
4 7 748 Vesely Tomas (16) CZE 0:03:51,360 +0:00:05,940
5 8 773 Stransky Patrik (16) SVK 0:03:53,140 +0:00:07,720
6 2 835 Odysseos Ioannis (16) CYP 0:03:54,900 +0:00:09,480
7 5 655 Szokol Daniel (16) SVK 0:03:56,040 +0:00:10,620
8 1 747 Zavrel Jakub (16) CZE 0:04:05,640 +0:00:20,220
9 9 211 Horvath Pal (16) SAM 0:04:09,980 +0:00:24,560

- 25 -

s b 2.0 mys [ 23.20C 27.1%



International Regatta, Piestany Kanoe.sk TiMing

94 C1 boys 1000m F 26.05.2012 14:36:38
1 3 969 Kodinov Angel (15) BUL 0:04:31,470
2 8 604 Knazovicky Marek (16) SVK 0:04:31,750 +0:00:00,280
3 5 845 Fjodorov Dimitri (16) EST 0:04:31,890 +0:00:00,420
4 7 743 Viragh Kristian (15) SVK 0:04:36,990 +0:00:05,520
5 2 152 Gabriel Adrian (16) SVK 0:04:56,470 +0:00:25,000
6 1 401 Lenicky Michal (15) PIE 0:05:02,490 +0:00:31,020
7 9 502 Zabor Erik (15) SGT 0:05:10,350 +0:00:38,880
4 896 Kitewski Aleksander (16) POL DSQ (start)
6 765 Hajek Krystof (15) CZE DSQ (start)

s by 4.8 mys | 23.00C 27.2%

95 K1 girls 1000m F 26.05.2012 14:44:41
1 4 482 Barké Zita (15) HUN 0:04:13,240

2 5 891 Piochacz Weronika (15) POL 0:04:14,140 +0:00:00,900
3 7 653 Skovajsova Patricia (16) SVK 0:04:18,260 +0:00:05,020
4 6 607 Mokra Veronika (16) SVK 0:04:18,840 +0:00:05,600
5 3 483 Mihaly Zita (15) HUN 0:04:23,300 +0:00:10,060
6 8 836 Pavlou Christiana (15) CYP 0:04:25,020 +0:00:11,780
7 1 651 Orsulova Lenka (15) SVK 0:04:28,080 +0:00:14,840
8 2 872 Nakamura Yume (16) JPN 0:04:29,100 +0:00:15,860
9 9 911 Ozmen Sinem (16) TUR 0:04:36,920 +0:00:23,680

Mo by 1.7 mys | 23.10C 27.8%

96 K1 jun. men 1000m F 26.05.2012 14:48:48
1 6 471 Weise Karl (18) GER 0:03:29,870

2 3 925 Boltic Simo (18) SRB 0:03:33,110 +0:00:03,240
3 4 944 Simon Marton (18) GBR 0:03:34,370 +0:00:04,500
4 7 484 Gacsal Akos (18) HUN 0:03:34,690 +0:00:04,820
5 9 846 Hakala Jeremy (17) FIN 0:03:38,930 +0:00:09,060
6 2 899 Magalhaes Francisco (17) POR 0:03:40,690 +0:00:10,820
7 8 926 Milkovic Petar (18) SRB 0:03:41,410 +0:00:11,540
8 5 608 Mysak Denis (17) SVK 0:03:43,790 +0:00:13,920
9 1 769 Maly Ondrej (18) CZE 0:03:44,330 +0:00:14,460

Mo b T 2.7 mys [ 23.20C 26.8%

97 C1 jun. men 1000m F 26.05.2012 14:56:44
1 4 477 Milde Pascal (18) GER 0:04:08,960
2 7 476 Keller Marc (17) GER 0:04:09,480 +0:00:00,520
3 5 955 Csokasi Marco (17) GBR 0:04:11,480 +0:00:02,520
4 8 759 Hajek Simon (17) CZE 0:04:11,800 +0:00:02,840
5 3 841 Karlson Joosep (17) EST 0:04:13,080 +0:00:04,120
6 1 886 Naganuma Ryo (18) JPN 0:04:17,340 +0:00:08,380
7 2 809 Jirasek Matyas (18) CZE 0:04:57,360 +0:00:48,400
6 906 Amorim Samuel (18) POR DSQ (start)
9 770 Sloup Marek (17) CZE DSQ (start)

Mos by 11 mys [ 22.8°C 29.1%
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International Regatta, PieStany Kanoe.sk TiMing

98 K1 jun. women 1000m F 26.05.2012 15:02:15
1 4 461 Gebhardt Melanie (18) GER 0:04:00,570

2 6 840 PSenitsnaja Anastasia (18) EST 0:04:03,610 +0:00:03,040
3 5 950 Simon Rebeka (16) GBR 0:04:03,950 +0:00:03,380
4 2 951 Ward Amy (17) GBR 0:04:04,130 +0:00:03,560
5 7 467 Schenk Kimberley (16) GER 0:04:07,410 +0:00:06,840
6 8 652 Pelantova Roberta (18) SVK 0:04:08,770 +0:00:08,200
7 9 793 Silnicova Klara (18) CZE 0:04:15,730 +0:00:15,160
8 1 875 Noguchi Natsuko (18) JPN 0:04:18,510 +0:00:17,940
9 3 486 Somogyi Szilvia (17) HUN 0:05:28,828 +0:01:28,258

Mo b7 1.7 mys | 23.19C 27.0%

99 K1 men U23 1000m F 26.05.2012 15:26:04
1 4 737 Michalek Matej (20) SVK 0:03:37,020

2 5 865 Aghamirzaeijenaghrad Ali (19) IRl 0:03:38,360 +0:00:01,340
3 6 935 Torubarov Vladimir (19) SRB 0:03:39,020 +0:00:02,000
4 3 730 Viszlay Boris (23) SVK 0:03:39,660 +0:00:02,640
5 7 974 Beli David HUN 0:03:40,920 +0:00:03,900
6 8 833 Nicolas Fernando (22) CHI 0:03:41,600 +0:00:04,580
7 2 838 Diamantis Andreas (22) CYP 0:03:42,500 +0:00:05,480
8 10 958 Welch Matthew (21) GBR 0:03:46,040 +0:00:09,020
9 9 940 Hancovski Dragan (19) SRB 0:03:46,080 +0:00:09,060
10 1 188 To6th Zoltan (22) SAM 0:03:47,320 +0:00:10,300

b T 2.0 mys [ 23.4°C 25.6%

100 C1 men U23 1000m F 26.05.2012 15:31:50
Mojallalimoghadamfoumani Ao
1 4 867 Adel (19) IRl 0:03:53,340
2 6 733 Farkas Vincent (19) SVK 0:03:57,720 +0:00:04,380
3 7 910 Sousa José (22) POR 0:03:59,380 +0:00:06,040
4 3 961 Styan James (22) GBR 0:03:59,600 +0:00:06,260
5 2 868 (Elsé‘)(a”da”ihossei”i Seyedkia  |p| 0:04:04,940 +0:00:11,600
6 1 746 Toth Kristof (20) SVK 0:04:05,880 +0:00:12,540
7 5 388 OrsSula Juraj (21) NOV 0:04:16,380 +0:00:23,040
s b P27 mys || 23.2°C 27.2%
101 K1 women U23 1000m F 26.05.2012 15:36:16
1 5 956 Trotter Katherine (19) GBR 0:04:07,500
2 6 740 lvanovova Dana (23) SVK 0:04:08,900 +0:00:01,400
3 4 489 Galamb Szimonetta (20) HUN 0:04:12,260 +0:00:04,760
4 7 937 Cernjak Anja (20) SRB 0:04:22,360 +0:00:14,860
5 2 831 Orellana Ysumy (21) CHI 0:04:23,160 +0:00:15,660
6 3 921 Guldogan Damla (19) TUR 0:04:43,720 +0:00:36,220

M b7 4.0 mys | 23.49C 26.4%
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International Regatta, Piestany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

102 K2 boys 1000m F 26.05.2012 16:00:56
1 6 848 Sikora Jean (16) FRA 0:03:25,190
849 Choussy Adrien (16) FRA
2 5 655 Szokol Daniel (16) SVK 0:03:26,890
349 Botek Adam (15) SVK +0:00:01,700
3 3 892 Kolaszewski Cezary (16) POL 0:03:27,490
893 Wieruszewski Wiktor (16) POL +0:00:02,300
4 7 859 Le Bon Maxime (16) FRA 0:03:28,090
850 Charayron Rémi (15) FRA +0:00:02,900
5 4 479 CsOk Viktor (14) HUN 0:03:30,370
481 Nadas Bence (16) HUN +0:00:05,180
6 2 154 Blaho Michal (16) SVK 0:03:33,650
773 Stransky Patrik (16) SVK +0:00:08,460
7 9 385 Bucko Janko (16) SGT 0:03:37,110
822 Rebro Eduard (16) SGT +0:00:11,920
8 8 913 Yildirim Goktug (16) TUR 0:03:41,310
914 Altinisik Safa Burak (16) TUR +0:00:16,120
9 1 205 Kiss Zsolt (15) SAM 0:03:49,170
211 Horvath Pal (16) SAM +0:00:23,980
Mo by 4.3 mys | 23.20C 26.3%
103 C2 boys 1000m F 26.05.2012 16:06:32
1 6 855 Joyez Timothée (16) FRA 0:03:49,600
856 Leonard Loic (16) FRA
2 3 765 Hajek Krystof (15) CZE 0:03:56,520
766 Palma Karel (16) CZE +0:00:06,920
3 1 857 Petit Maxime (16) FRA 0:03:59,620
858 Cezard Louis (16) FRA +0:00:10,020
4 4 152 Gabriel Adrian (16) SVK 0:04:34,120
593 Harthauser Samuel (16) SVK +0:00:44,520
5 2 650 Orosz Tibor (16) SVK 0:04:38,920
743 Viragh Kristian (15) SVK +0:00:49,320

s byl 0.5 mys ] 23.1°C 27.7%
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International Regatta, Piestany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

104 K2 girls 1000m F 26.05.2012 16:14:29
1 1 762 Vozenilkova Klara (16) CZE 0:03:53,550
753 Slivanska KateFina (16) CZE
2 7 758 Lunackova KatefFina (15) CZE 0:03:57,330
752 Tegzova Michaela (16) CZE +0:00:03,780
3 2 482 Barké Zita (15) HUN 0:03:58,230
483 Mihaly Zita (15) HUN +0:00:04,680
4 9 894 Paszek Paulina (15) POL 0:04:00,270
895 Pulawska Anna (16) POL +0:00:06,720
5 8 853 Godin Lucile (16) FRA 0:04:01,470
854 Ridoux Suzanne (15) FRA +0:00:07,920
6 3 763 Schwarzenbachova Sara (15) CZE 0:04:02,570
760 HFivnova Monika (15) CZE +0:00:09,020
7 4 851 Godin Juliette (15) FRA 0:04:04,670
852 Dorange Marie Charlotte (15) FRA +0:00:11,120
8 6 651 Orsulova Lenka (15) SVK 0:04:11,450
607 Mokra Veronika (16) SVK +0:00:17,900
5 761 Pjajcikova Katefina (16) CZE DSQ (start)
764 Zalubilova Karla (16) CZE
Mo b %030 mys | 23.10C 26.2%
105 K2 jun. men 1000m F 26.05.2012 16:36:24
1 5 463 Radow Marius (17) GER 0:03:10,780
469 Reuschenbach Lukas (18) GER
2 4 487 Noé Zsombor (17) HUN 0:03:10,820
488 Vass Péter (17) HUN +0:00:00,040
3 3 608 Mysak Denis (17) SVK 0:03:13,500
606 Linka Tibor (17) SVK +0:00:02,720
4 6 945 Bowley Matthew (18) GBR 0:03:13,800
946 Standeven Guy (18) GBR +0:00:03,020
5 2 732 Valo Filip (17) SVK 0:03:17,520
603 Jacko Jergus (17) SVK +0:00:06,740
6 8 930 Vujicin Uros (17) SRB 0:03:18,500
931 Jovanov Stefan (18) SRB +0:00:07,720
7 7 902 Azevedo Fabio (18) POR 0:03:21,040
903 Moreira Helder (18) POR +0:00:10,260
8 1 153 Lorincz Balazs (18) SVK 0:03:21,520
609 Mikus Oliver (17) SVK +0:00:10,740
9 9 829 Chacano Manuel (18) CHI 0:03:38,020
971 Valdebenito Jean (17) CHI +0:00:27,240

Mos b 3.2 mys [ 22.5°C 27.6%
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International Regatta, Piestany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

106 C2 jun. men

1000m F

26.05.2012 16:44:01

1

2

2

1

553
795
807
810
906
907
477
476
738
355
888
889
841
842
352
353

Szalay Bence (18)
Varga Patrik (18)
Maizner Sebastian (17)
Hajek Lukas (17)
Amorim Samuel (18)
Quitela Nuno (18)
Milde Pascal (18)
Keller Marc (17)
Tarcsi David (18)
Fekete Roland (18)
Oshiro Shuichi (17)
Nakasone Shuma (17)
Karlson Joosep (17)
Baum Andreas (17)
Duris Jakub (17)
Duris$ Michal (18)

HUN
HUN
CZE
CZE
POR
POR
GER
GER
SVK
SVK
JPN
JPN
EST
EST
SVK
SVK

0:03:42,090

0:03:46,250

+0:00:

0:03:47,110

+0:00:

0:03:48,030

+0:00:

0:03:49,250

+0:00:

0:04:02,970

+0:00:

0:04:13,130

+0:00:

0:04:21,110

+0:00:

04,160

05,020

05,940

07,160

20,880

31,040

39,020

Mo by 2.2 mys | 23.00C 25.6%

107 K2 jun. women

1000m F

26.05.2012 16:48:51

1

2

2

1

464
465
928
943
951
950
652
602
952
953
774
780
883
884
782
785
742
350

Najork Virginia (18)
Hammer Sophie (18)
Trklja Milana (18)
Polovina Sandra (16)
Ward Amy (17)

Simon Rebeka (16)
Pelantova Roberta (18)
Horvathova Katarina (18)
Smith Rhonwyn (17)
Warrior Jessica (17)
Kubickova Tereza (17)
Nedbalova Vilma (17)
Hayasaka Eri (18)

Saito Hikari (17)

Susova Anna (17)
Styckova Stépanka (17)
Zatlkajova Nikola (17)
Drienovska Patricia (17)

GER
GER
SRB
SRB
GBR
GBR
SVK
SVK
GBR
GBR
CZE
CZE
JPN
JPN
CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK

0:03:39,600

0:03:43,760

+0:00:

0:03:45,280

+0:00:

0:03:49,260
+0:00

0:03:53,820

+0:00:

0:03:54,760

+0:00:

0:03:54,980
+0:00

0:04:11,240

+0:00:

0:04:19,180

+0:00:

04,160

05,680

109,660

14,220

15,160

115,380

31,640

39,580

Mos b8 2.5 mys ) 23.4°C 25.5%

108 K2 men U23

1000m F

26.05.2012 17:12:23

1

2

4

749
737
959
960
938
939
865
864

Toth Zoltan (22)

Michalek Matej (20)

Terry Dean (21)

Lambert Michael (21)
Rajinovic Nemanja (21)
Andjelkovic Aleksandar (19)
Aghamirzaeijenaghrad Ali (19)
Fazloula Saeid (20)

SVK
SVK
GBR
GBR
SRB
SRB
IRI

IRI

0:03:15,460

0:03:17,660

+0:00:

0:03:19,860

+0:00:

0:03:22,400

+0:00:

02,200

04,400

06,940

Mo by 4.5 mys | 23.00C 27.2%

-30 -



International Regatta, Piestany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

109 C2 men U23 1000m F

26.05.2012 17:19:13

1 2 870 Saadatkhahkalvir Mohsen (18)
478 Divsalari Pezhman (18)
2 3 746 Téth Kristof (20)
741 Csenkey Adam (20)
3 4 962 Weir Iain (20)
963 Stannard Adam (20)
4 1 733 Farkas Vincent (19)
736 Orosz Csaba (19)

IRI 0:03:38,280

IRI

SVK 0:03:41,940

SVK +0:00:03,660
GBR 0:03:49,440

GBR +0:00:11,160

SVK 0:04:11,420
SVK +0:00:33,140

w7 3.8 m/s | 23.0°C 24.6%

Mo b

110 K2 women U23 1000m F

26.05.2012 17:23:49

1 3 745 Samkova Simona (22)
740 Ivanovova Dana (23)

2 1 489 Galamb Szimonetta (20)
978 Barko Zita (15)

3 4 975 Cevik Busra (18)
976 Ozmen Sinem (16)

SVK 0:03:46,340

SVK

HUN 0:03:48,640

HUN +0:00:02,300

TUR 0:04:13,880
TUR +0:00:27,540

T 1.7 m/s | 23.1°C 24.9%

o b

111 K2 boys 13+14 1000m F

26.05.2012 17:29:08

1 6 209 Adamcsek Peter (14)
208 Sarmany Aron (14)
2 5 247 Obert Akos (13)
265 Keszan Viktor (14)
3 3 491 Zgancik Martin (13)
663 Nemcek Martin (14)
4 1 217 Libai Denis (13)
218 Zalka Csaba (13)
5 4 210 Horvath Balazs (13)
220 Stehlik Attila (13)

(Only for Slovakia)

s 3o

SAM 0:03:55,820

SAM

KOM 0:04:00,160

KOM +0:00:04,340
NOV 0:04:02,860

NOV +0:00:07,040
SAM 0:04:03,080

SAM +0:00:07,260
SAM 0:04:16,860

SAM +0:00:21,040

a0 3.7 m/s | 23.0°C 23.8%

[112 c2 boys 13+14 1000m F planned start: 17:35 |
(Cancelled!)
[113 k2 girls 13+14 1000m F 26.05.2012 17:47:10 |

1 1 246 Petrusova Marianna (13)
245 Gamsjager Lisa-Maria (13)

2 5 227 Halagova Barbara (14)
228 Roskosova Simona (14)

3 4 230 Csanova Veronika (13)
231 Tesarikova Paulina (13)

4 3 260 Krkoskova Alexandra (14)
297 Szabéova Réka (13)

(Only for Slovakia)

-31 -

o b

KOM 0:04:10,070

KOM

SAM 0:04:11,330

SAM +0:00:01,260
SAM 0:04:21,490

SAM +0:00:11,420
KOM 0:04:29,710

KOM +0:00:19,640

31 mys [ 22.60C 27.1%



International Regatta, Piestany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

114 K4 boys 1000m F 26.05.2012 18:04:02
1 2 848 Sikora Jean (16) FRA 0:03:09,420
849 Choussy Adrien (16) FRA
859 Le Bon Maxime (16) FRA
850 Charayron Rémi (15) FRA
2 3 655 Szokol Daniel (16) SVK 0:03:10,760
154 Blaho Michal (16) SVK +0:00:01,340
773 Stransky Patrik (16) SVK
349 Botek Adam (15) SVK
3 1 913 Yildirim Goktug (16) TUR 0:03:24,140
914 Altinisik Safa Burak (16) TUR +0:00:14,720
915 Gerez Tugra (16) TUR
912 Kizilates Burakcan (16) TUR
Mo by 2.8 mys | 22.7°C 26.3%
115 C4 boys 1000m F 26.05.2012 18:10:23
1 5 896 Kitewski Aleksander (16) POL 0:03:37,860
897 Sliwinski Arsen (16) POL
765 Hajek Krystof (15) CZE
766 Palma Karel (16) CZE
2 1 855 Joyez Timothée (16) FRA 0:03:40,200
856 Leonard Loic (16) FRA +0:00:02,340
857 Petit Maxime (16) FRA
858 Cezard Louis (16) FRA
3 3 650 Orosz Tibor (16) SVK 0:04:10,680
743 Viragh Kristian (15) SVK +0:00:32,820
152 Gabriel Adrian (16) SVK
593 Harthauser Samuel (16) SVK

Mo by 31 mys | 22.79C 26.1%

116 K4 jun. men

1000m

F

26.05.2012 18:35:28

1 2471
468
472
470
2 3 608
732
603
606
3 4 947
954
949
948
4 1 757
966
967
485

Weise Karl (18)
Landes Felix (18)
Stiiwe Philipp (18)
Konig Felix (18)
Mysak Denis (17)
Valo Filip (17)
Jacko Jergus (17)
Linka Tibor (17)
Johnson Daniel (18)
Bannister Peter (17)
Redmond Sean (17)
Potterton Andrew (18)
Nadas Bence (16)
Csok Viktor (14)
Szendy Mark (14)
Csanadi Balazs (17)

-32-

GER 0:02:56,420

GER

GER

GER

SVK 0:02:59,080

SVK +0:00:02,660
SVK

SVK

GBR 0:03:01,160

GBR +0:00:04,740
GBR

GBR

HUN 0:03:16,760

HUN +0:00:20,340
HUN

HUN

Mo b7 1.4 mys | 22.3°C 26.6%



International Regatta, Piestany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

117 C4 jun. men 1000m F

26.05.2012 18:40:56

1

1

476

Keller Marc (17)

GER 0:03:20,640

475 Neubauer Frans (17) GER
473 Regorius Anton (17) GER
474 Dunkel Marc (17) GER
2 2 807 Maizner Sebastian (17) CZE 0:03:21,120
810 Hajek Lukas (17) CZE +0:00:00,480
809 Jirasek Matyas (18) CZE
770 Sloup Marek (17) CZE
3 3 738 Tarcsi David (18) SVK 0:03:42,880
354 Fehér Frantisek (18) SVK +0:00:22,240
352 Duri$ Jakub (17) SVK
353 Duri$ Michal (18) SVK
Mo by 4.7 mys | 22.3°C 26.2%
118 K4 men U23 1000m F 26.05.2012 18:57:49
1 2 730 Viszlay Boris (23) SVK 0:02:55,390
755 Visvader David (19) SVK
737 Michalek Matej (20) SVK
749 Toéth Zoltan (22) SVK
2 1 863 Darban Babak (19) IRI 0:02:57,670
862 Torkiharchegani Hamidreza (20) IRI +0:00:02,280
864 Fazloula Saeid (20) IRI
977 Moghaddam Rezvan Behjati (18) IRI

Mo 30

" 2.9 m/s | 22.4°C 27.0%

- 33 -



International Regatta, Piestany Kanoe.sk TiMing

119 K1 jun. men 200m H1 27.05.2012 09:01:16
1 6 153 Lorincz Balazs (18) SVK 0:00:37,140
2 2 927 Skufca Nikola SRB 0:00:38,160 +0:00:01,020
3 1 948 Potterton Andrew (18) GBR 0:00:38,360 +0:00:01,220
4 3 351 Dugas Martin (18) SVK 0:00:38,370 +0:00:01,230
5 8 860 :"l'g)ghaddam Rezvan Behjati  yp1 0:00:39,440 +0:00:02,300
6 4 917 Yildirim Mert (17) TUR 0:00:39,520 +0:00:02,380
7 7 485 Csanadi Balazs (17) HUN 0:00:40,920 +0:00:03,780
8 5 767 Antos Josef (17) CZE 0:00:41,140 -+0:00:04,000
9 9 827 Gruenanger Lukas (17) AUT 0:00:42,500 +0:00:05,360
(1. to F, 2.-7. to SF) bl 0.0 mys [ 18.5°C 45.0%
120 K1 jun. men 200m H2 27.05.2012 09:06:23
1 9 968 Haseleu Timo (18) GER 0:00:36,630
2 1 839 Tiiiir Taaniel (18) EST 0:00:37,330 +0:00:00,700
3 5 608 Mysak Denis (17) SVK 0:00:37,670 +0:00:01,040
4 6 944 Simon Marton (18) GBR 0:00:37,850 +0:00:01,220
5 2 788 Seidl Martin (18) CZE 0:00:38,610 +0:00:01,980
6 7 873 Akashi Hiroyuki (18) JPN 0:00:38,890 +0:00:02,260
7 8 971 Valdebenito Jean (17) CHI 0:00:39,150 +0:00:02,520
8 4 769 Maly Ondrej (18) CZE 0:00:39,790 +0:00:03,160
9 3 916 Sulak Fatih (18) TUR 0:00:40,450 +0:00:03,820
(1. to F, 2.-7. to SF) boiloomss ﬂ 17.9°C 45.1%
121 K1 jun. men 200m H3 27.05.2012 09:09:26
1 4 470 Konig Felix (18) GER 0:00:36,130
2 5 898 Lopes Diogo (17) POR 0:00:36,610 +0:00:00,480
3 6 732 Valo Filip (17) SVK 0:00:37,050 +0:00:00,920
4 1 924 Dragosavljevic Marko (18) SRB 0:00:37,270 +0:00:01,140
5 3 846 Hakala Jeremy (17) FIN 0:00:38,090 +0:00:01,960
6 7 949 Redmond Sean (17) GBR 0:00:39,110 +0:00:02,980
7 2 768 Kucera Vojtéch (17) CZE 0:00:39,190 +0:00:03,060
8 8 828 Winkler Stefan (17) AUT 0:00:41,450 +0:00:05,320
(1. to F, 2.-7. to SF) bl 0.0 mys [ 17.8°C 44.9%
122 K1 jun. women 200m H1 27.05.2012 09:13:08
1 3 904 Laia Francisca (18) POR 0:00:41,690
2 5 462 Jahn Lisa (18) GER 0:00:42,530 +0:00:00,840
3 1 840 PSenitsnaja Anastasia (18) EST 0:00:43,990 +0:00:02,300
4 6 791 Rothmeierova Andrea (18) CZE 0:00:45,610 +0:00:03,920
5 2 875 Noguchi Natsuko (18) JPN 0:00:47,170 +0:00:05,480
6 7 742 Zatlkajova Nikola (17) SVK 0:00:47,770 +0:00:06,080
7 9 830 Valenzuela Jeanaret (18) CHI 0:00:47,990 +0:00:06,300
8 4 785 Styckova Stépanka (17) CZE 0:00:48,790 +0:00:07,100
9 8 336 Majerova Frederika (17) SGT 0:00:49,350 +0:00:07,660
(1. to F, 2.-7. to SF) bl 0.0 mys [ 17.8°C 46.3%
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International Regatta, Piestany Kanoe.sk TiMing

123 K1 jun. women 200m H2 27.05.2012 09:17:22
1 1 466 Kowald Anna (18) GER 0:00:42,390
2 7 486 Somogyi Szilvia (17) HUN 0:00:43,650 +0:00:01,260
3 5 905 Pinto Marta (18) POR 0:00:44,510 +0:00:02,120
4 8 950 Simon Rebeka (16) GBR 0:00:45,190 +0:00:02,800
5 2 602 Horvathova Katarina (18) SVK 0:00:45,230 +0:00:02,840
6 4 789 Horakova Michaela (18) CZE 0:00:45,570 +0:00:03,180
7 3 876 Adachi Fuka (18) JPN 0:00:47,250 +0:00:04,860
8 6 780 Nedbalova Vilma (17) CZE 0:00:47,730 +0:00:05,340
(1. to F, 2.-7. to SF) boiloomss ﬂ 18.0°C 45.2%
124 K1 jun. women 200m H3 27.05.2012 09:26:14
1 4 847 Salo Jenni (18) FIN 0:00:43,930
2 8 350 Drienovska Patricia (17) SVK 0:00:45,490 +0:00:01,560
3 6 951 Ward Amy (17) GBR 0:00:46,050 +0:00:02,120
4 7 877 Kumai Mikuko (18) JPN 0:00:46,310 +0:00:02,380
5 2 918 Cevik Busra (18) TUR 0:00:46,350 +0:00:02,420
6 3 774 Kubickova Tereza (17) CZE 0:00:46,730 +0:00:02,800
7 1 837 Chatzigeorgiou Panagiota (17) CYP 0:00:47,930 +0:00:04,000
8 5 782 Susova Anna (17) CZE 0:00:48,330 +0:00:04,400
(1. to F, 2.-7. to SF) bl 0.0 mys [ 18.6°C 42.3%
125 K1 boys 200m H1 27.05.2012 09:29:57
1 7 773 Stransky Patrik (16) SVK 0:00:39,210
2 8 825 Kornfeind Christoph (15) AUT 0:00:39,330 +0:00:00,120
3 1 822 Rebro Eduard (16) SGT 0:00:40,810 +0:00:01,600
4 6 211 Horvath Pal (16) SAM 0:00:41,390 +0:00:02,180
5 4 748 Vesely Tomas (16) CZE 0:00:42,370 +0:00:03,160
6 3 890 Poplawski Dominik (16) POL 0:00:42,530 +0:00:03,320
7 2 479 CsOk Viktor (14) HUN 0:00:42,710 +0:00:03,500
8 5 314 Antal Andrej (15) TAT 0:00:45,070 +0:00:05,860
(1. to F, 2.-7. to SF) bl 0.0mys [ 18.8°C 41.8%
126 K1 boys 200m H2 27.05.2012 09:32:50
1 4 835 Odysseos Ioannis (16) CYP 0:00:39,100
2 5 154 Blaho Michal (16) SVK 0:00:40,820 +0:00:01,720
3 7 915 Gerez Tugra (16) TUR 0:00:41,360 +0:00:02,260
4 2 359 Doricka David (15) TTS 0:00:42,720 +0:00:03,620
5 6 385 Budko Janko (16) SGT 0:00:43,180 +0:00:04,080
6 3 751 Mlcoch Jakub (16) CZE 0:00:44,280 +0:00:05,180
7 1 480 Szendy Mark (14) HUN 0:00:46,620 +0:00:07,520
(1. to F, 2.-7. to SF) bl 0.0 mys [ 18.9°C 41.5%
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International Regatta,

Piestany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

127 K1 boys 200m H3 27.05.2012 09:37:10
1 5 481 Nadas Bence (16) HUN 0:00:38,370
2 2 655 Szokol Daniel (16) SVK 0:00:38,750 +0:00:00,380
3 3 747 Zavriel Jakub (16) CZE 0:00:38,910 +0:00:00,540
4 6 912 Kizilates Burakcan (16) TUR 0:00:41,090 +0:00:02,720
5 7 237 Prpic Ivan (16) TTS 0:00:41,430 +0:00:03,060
6 1 826 Georgiev Viktor (15) AUT 0:00:42,750 +0:00:04,380
7 4 205 Kiss Zsolt (15) SAM 0:00:45,870 +0:00:07,500

(1. to F, 2.-7. to SF) boiloomss ﬂ 19.3°C 41.1%
128 K1 girls 200m H1 27.05.2012 09:43:43
1 2 761 Pjajcikova KatefFina (16) CZE 0:00:44,270
2 5 753 Slivanska KatefFina (16) CZE 0:00:44,310 +0:00:00,040
3 6 872 Nakamura Yume (16) JPN 0:00:46,190 +0:00:01,920
4 7 763 Schwarzenbachova Sara (15) CZE 0:00:49,250 +0:00:04,980
5 3 155 Blahova Linda (16) SVK 0:00:49,270 +0:00:05,000

4 817 Stanakova Bianca (16) TTS DNS

(1. to F, 2.-7. to SF) boiloomss ﬂ 19.5°C 37.6%
129 K1 girls 200m H2 27.05.2012 09:46:47
1 4 752 Tegzova Michaela (16) CZE 0:00:45,710

2 5 482 Barko Zita (15) HUN 0:00:47,470 +0:00:01,760
3 3 891 Piochacz Weronika (15) POL 0:00:47,710 +0:00:02,000
4 2 758 Lunadkova Katerina (15) CZE 0:00:49,010 +0:00:03,300
5 1 651 Orsulova Lenka (15) SVK 0:00:49,490 +0:00:03,780

(1. to F, 2.-7. to SF) bl 0.0 mys [ 19.40C 39.3%
130 K1 girls 200m H3 27.05.2012 09:49:39
1 3 483 Mihaly Zita (15) HUN 0:00:47,050

2 5 607 Mokra Veronika (16) SVK 0:00:47,810 +0:00:00,760
3 2 836 Pavlou Christiana (15) CYP 0:00:49,810 +0:00:02,760
4 4 911 Ozmen Sinem (16) TUR 0:00:50,130 +0:00:03,080
5 6 760 HFivhova Monika (15) CZE 0:00:50,190 +0:00:03,140

1 762 Vozenilkova Klara (16) CZE DSQ (weight)
(1. to F, 2.-7. to SF) o b %y T 2.8 mys | 19.2°C 40.6%
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International Regatta, PieStany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

131 K2 jun. men

200m H1

27.05.2012 09:57:31

1 2 925 Boltic Simo (18) SRB 0:00:32,990
924 Dragosavljevic Marko (18) SRB
2 1 968 Haseleu Timo (18) GER 0:00:33,590
463 Radow Marius (17) GER +0:00:00,600
3 9 468 Landes Felix (18) GER 0:00:34,150
469 Reuschenbach Lukas (18) GER +0:00:01,160
4 7 945 Bowley Matthew (18) GBR 0:00:34,190
946 Standeven Guy (18) GBR +0:00:01,200
5 4 901 Quintas Diogo (18) POR 0:00:34,290
900 Marques Carlos (18) POR +0:00:01,300
6 5 916 Sulak Fatih (18) TUR 0:00:35,890
917 Yildirim Mert (17) TUR +0:00:02,900
7 3 732 Valo Filip (17) SVK 0:00:36,070
603 Jacko Jergus (17) SVK +0:00:03,080
8 8 829 Chacano Manuel (18) CHI 0:00:36,490
971 Valdebenito Jean (17) CHI +0:00:03,500
9 6 880 lzumori Yuichiro (18) JPN 0:00:37,010
881 Abe Shinji (18) JPN +0:00:04,020
(1.-3. t0 F, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF) Mo b7 0.3 m/s [ 20.00C 34.7%
132 K2 jun. men 200m H2 27.05.2012 10:02:13
1 2 922 Stanivukovic Nemanja (17) SRB 0:00:34,550
933 Karanovic Luka (17) SRB
2 8 902 Azevedo Fabio (18) POR 0:00:34,690
903 Moreira Helder (18) POR +0:00:00,140
3 4 608 Mysak Denis (17) SVK 0:00:35,090
606 Linka Tibor (17) SVK +0:00:00,540
4 7 954 Bannister Peter (17) GBR 0:00:36,070
947 Johnson Daniel (18) GBR +0:00:01,520
5 1 351 Dugas Martin (18) SVK 0:00:36,690
654 Sprusansky Filip (18) SVK +0:00:02,140
6 3 882 Sato Hirotaka (18) JPN 0:00:36,850
874 Goto Takeru (17) JPN +0:00:02,300
7 5 757 Nadas Bence (16) HUN 0:00:37,570
485 Csanadi Balazs (17) HUN +0:00:03,020
8 6 878 Miura Koki (18) JPN 0:00:37,610
879 Otsuki Kazuki (18) JPN +0:00:03,060
(1.-3.tO F, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF) Mo b7 0.0 mys | 20.3°C 37.5%
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International Regatta, Piestany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

133 K2 jun. women 200m H1 27.05.2012 10:06:46

1 1 465 Hammer Sophie (18) GER 0:00:40,140

467 Schenk Kimberley (16) GER
2 3 793 Silnicova Klara (18) CZE 0:00:41,820

778 Petrovicova Barbora (17) CZE +0:00:01,680
3 6 951 Ward Amy (17) GBR 0:00:41,940

950 Simon Rebeka (16) GBR +0:00:01,800
4 5 883 Hayasaka Eri (18) JPN 0:00:43,200

884 Saito Hikari (17) JPN +0:00:03,060
5 2 742 Zatlkajova Nikola (17) SVK 0:00:43,210

350 Drienovska Patricia (17) SVK +0:00:03,070
6 4 871 Pavlou Christiana (15) CYP 0:00:53,280

837 Chatzigeorgiou Panagiota (17) CYp +0:00:13,140

(1.-3. + 3 B.T. to F)

Mo b %7 1.7 mys | 20.49C 34.6%

134 K2 jun. women 200m H2 27.05.2012 10:10:18

1 4 904 Laia Francisca (18) POR 0:00:39,740

905 Pinto Marta (18) POR
2 1 928 Trklja Milana (18) SRB 0:00:40,640

943 Polovina Sandra (16) SRB +0:00:00,900
3 5 789 Horakova Michaela (18) CZE 0:00:41,040

791 Rothmeierova Andrea (18) CZE +0:00:01,300
4 2 952 Smith Rhonwyn (17) GBR 0:00:43,400

953 Warrior Jessica (17) GBR +0:00:03,660
5 3 782 Susova Anna (17) CZE 0:00:46,220

785 Styckova Stépanka (17) CZE +0:00:06,480

(1.-3. + 3B.T. to F)

Mo b8 1.9 mys [ 19.8°C 36.6%

135 K2 boys 200m H1 27.05.2012 10:12:58

1 3 655 Szokol Daniel (16) SVK 0:00:36,920

349 Botek Adam (15) SVK
2 6 859 Le Bon Maxime (16) FRA 0:00:37,400

850 Charayron Rémi (15) FRA +0:00:00,480
3 4 748 Vesely Tomas (16) CZE 0:00:37,420

747 Zavrel Jakub (16) CZE +0:00:00,500
4 2 359 Doricka David (15) TTS 0:00:37,760

237 Prpi€ Ivan (16) TTS +0:00:00,840
5 5 385 Bucko Janko (16) SGT 0:00:38,200

822 Rebro Eduard (16) SGT +0:00:01,280
6 1 479 Csok Viktor (14) HUN 0:00:41,520

480 Szendy Mark (14) HUN +0:00:04,600

(1.-3. + 3 B.T. to F)
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s b7 0.6 m/s [ 19.7°C 35.7%



International Regatta, Piestany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

136 K2 boys 200m H2 27.05.2012 10:15:51

1 2 848 Sikora Jean (16) FRA 0:00:36,710

849 Choussy Adrien (16) FRA
2 6 825 Kornfeind Christoph (15) AUT 0:00:37,030

826 Georgiev Viktor (15) AUT +0:00:00,320
3 3 892 Kolaszewski Cezary (16) POL 0:00:37,070

893 Wieruszewski Wiktor (16) POL +0:00:00,360
4 4 154 Blaho Michal (16) SVK 0:00:37,370

773 Stransky Patrik (16) SVK +0:00:00,660
5 1 913 Yildirim Goktug (16) TUR 0:00:39,650

914 Altinisik Safa Burak (16) TUR +0:00:02,940
6 5 205 Kiss Zsolt (15) SAM 0:00:40,350

211 Horvath Pal (16) SAM +0:00:03,640

(1.-3. + 3 B.T. to F)

Mo %7 1.8 mys | 20.20C 35.6%

137 K1 men U23 200m H1 27.05.2012 10:25:34
1 7 843 Juurikas Jiiri (23) EST 0:00:37,020
2 5 730 Viszlay Boris (23) SVK 0:00:37,300 +0:00:00,280
3 9 958 Welch Matthew (21) GBR 0:00:38,760 +0:00:01,740
4 1 863 Darban Babak (19) IRI 0:00:38,840 +0:00:01,820
5 6 251 Petrus Michal (21) KOM 0:00:38,880 +0:00:01,860
6 8 920 Ozcan Ufuk (19) TUR 0:00:38,900 +0:00:01,880
7 4 179 Bobek Martin (23) SKP 0:00:39,960 +0:00:02,940

(1.-3.to F, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF) o IIII\IZZZ: 0.5m/s ﬂ 20.1°C 36.1%

138 K1 men U23 200m H2 27.05.2012 10:29:53

1

ONOUBHAWN

5

O O O N~ N

756
838
957
188
124
865
367
844

Zatko Miroslav (21)
Diamantis Andreas (22)
Robinson Matthew (19)
Toth Zoltan (22)
Samko Simon (19)

Aghamirzaeijenaghrad Ali (19)

Kral' Radim (22)
Kesvatera Edgar (19)

(1.-3.to F, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF)

SVK 0:00:38,010

CYP 0:00:38,210 +0:00:00,200
GBR 0:00:38,310 +0:00:00,300
SAM 0:00:39,650 +0:00:01,640
DUK 0:00:39,710 +0:00:01,700
IRI 0:00:40,010 +0:00:02,000
KOM 0:00:41,190 +0:00:03,180
EST 0:00:41,990 +0:00:03,980

Mo bl 1.0 mys [ 19.9°C 35.8%

139 C1 jun. men

200m H1

27.05.2012 10:34:05

[y

OCONGOUPAPWN

;]

O = 00 N N b O W

906
473
809
886
738
352
841
955
970

Amorim Samuel (18)
Regorius Anton (17)
Jirasek Matyas (18)
Naganuma Ryo (18)
Tarcsi David (18)
Duris Jakub (17)
Karlson Joosep (17)
Csokasi Marco (17)
Yordanov Kristian (17)

(1.-3.to F, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF)

-39 -

POR 0:00:42,580

GER 0:00:43,000 +0:00:00,420
CZE 0:00:43,700 +0:00:01,120
JPN 0:00:44,740 +0:00:02,160
SVK 0:00:44,920 +0:00:02,340
SVK 0:00:45,340 +0:00:02,760
EST 0:00:45,580 +0:00:03,000
GBR 0:00:46,800 +0:00:04,220
BUL 0:00:50,620 +0:00:08,040

Mos bayT 0.6 mys [ 20.3°C 35.1%



International Regatta, Piestany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

27.05.2012 10:37:58

140 C1 jun. men 200m H2
1 3 810 Hajek Lukas (17) CZE
2 5 355 Fekete Roland (18) SVK
3 7 354 Fehér Frantisek (18) SVK
4 6 885 Suzuki Shunsuke (17) JPN
5 4 887 Arakane Shion (18) JPN
6 2 919 Yilmaz Ali Abdusselam (17) TUR
7 1 842 Baum Andreas (17) EST

(1.-3. to F, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF) [

0:00:43,300
0:00:44,240
0:00:46,200
0:00:46,260
0:00:46,300
0:00:48,880
0:00:50,500

NI 1.0 mys [ 20.3°C 33.0%

+0:00:00,940
+0:00:02,900
+0:00:02,960
+0:00:03,000
+0:00:05,580
+0:00:07,200

[141 K1 women U23 200m Hi

planned start: 10:40 |

(Cancelled! Directly final!)

|142 K1 women U23 200m H2

planned start: 10:44 |

(Cancelled! Directly final!)

27.05.2012 10:55:27 |

0:00:37,440
0:00:38,020
0:00:38,580
0:00:38,980
0:00:39,100
0:00:39,540
0:00:39,760
0:00:40,120
0:00:40,360

+0:00:00,580
+0:00:01,140
+0:00:01,540
+0:00:01,660
+0:00:02,100
+0:00:02,320
+0:00:02,680
+0:00:02,920

0.0 m/s { 20.7°C 32.3%

27.05.2012 11:00:22

[143 k1 jun. men 200m SF1
1 3 924 Dragosavljevic Marko (18) SRB
2 4 608 Mysak Denis (17) SVK
3 6 732 Valo Filip (17) SVK
4 5 927 Skufca Nikola SRB
5 7 351 Dugas Martin (18) SVK
6 2 788 Seidl Martin (18) CZE
7 8 949 Redmond Sean (17) GBR
8 9 971 Valdebenito Jean (17) CHI
9 1 917 Yildirim Mert (17) TUR
(1.-3.to F) :
144 K1 jun. men 200m SF2
1 4 898 Lopes Diogo (17) POR
2 5 839 Tiiiir Taaniel (18) EST
3 6 948 Potterton Andrew (18) GBR
4 2 846 Hakala Jeremy (17) FIN
5 7 860 :Vllg)ghaddam Rezvan Behjati IRI
6 8 873 Akashi Hiroyuki (18) JPN
7 3 944 Simon Marton (18) GBR
8 9 768 Kucera Vojtéch (17) CZE
9 1 485 Csanadi Balazs (17) HUN
(1.-3.to F) :
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0:00:37,140
0:00:37,840
0:00:38,160
0:00:38,460

0:00:39,140

0:00:39,340
0:00:39,600
0:00:39,660
0:00:42,500

+0:00:00,700
+0:00:01,020
+0:00:01,320

+0:00:02,000

+0:00:02,200
+0:00:02,460
+0:00:02,520
+0:00:05,360

0.0 m/s [ 22.2°C 33.6%



International Regatta, Piestany Kanoe.sk TiMing

145 K1 jun. women 200m SF1 27.05.2012 11:04:45
1 5 462 Jahn Lisa (18) GER 0:00:42,110
2 4 905 Pinto Marta (18) POR 0:00:43,310 +0:00:01,200
3 7 791 Rothmeierova Andrea (18) CZE 0:00:44,130 +0:00:02,020
4 2 602 Horvathova Katarina (18) SVK 0:00:44,690 +0:00:02,580
5 6 951 Ward Amy (17) GBR 0:00:45,750 +0:00:03,640
6 9 876 Adachi Fuka (18) JPN 0:00:46,050 +0:00:03,940
7 3 877 Kumai Mikuko (18) JPN 0:00:47,130 +0:00:05,020
8 8 774 Kubickova Tereza (17) CZE 0:00:47,450 +0:00:05,340
9 1 742 Zatlkajova Nikola (17) SVK 0:00:47,530 +0:00:05,420
(1.-3.to F) s b P 2.0 mys | 21.00C 33.0%
146 K1 jun. women 200m SF2 27.05.2012 11:07:42
1 5 486 Somogyi Szilvia (17) HUN 0:00:43,620
2 6 840 PsSenitsnaja Anastasia (18) EST 0:00:43,660 +0:00:00,040
3 8 789 Horakova Michaela (18) CZE 0:00:44,360 +0:00:00,740
4 3 950 Simon Rebeka (16) GBR 0:00:44,900 +0:00:01,280
5 2 918 Cevik Busra (18) TUR 0:00:46,380 +0:00:02,760
6 4 350 Drienovska Patricia (17) SVK 0:00:46,860 +0:00:03,240
7 7 875 Noguchi Natsuko (18) JPN 0:00:46,880 +0:00:03,260
8 9 837 Chatzigeorgiou Panagiota (17) CYP 0:00:46,920 +0:00:03,300
9 1 830 Valenzuela Jeanaret (18) CHI 0:00:48,540 +0:00:04,920
(1.-3.to F) Mo b 10 mys | 21.00C 32.2%
147 K1 boys 200m SF1 27.05.2012 11:11:47
1 6 747 Zavrel Jakub (16) CZE 0:00:39,420
2 5 825 Kornfeind Christoph (15) AUT 0:00:40,000 +0:00:00,580
3 7 211 Horvath Pal (16) SAM 0:00:41,020 +0:00:01,600
4 3 912 Kizilates Burakcan (16) TUR 0:00:41,080 +0:00:01,660
5 8 826 Georgiev Viktor (15) AUT 0:00:41,280 +0:00:01,860
6 4 915 Gerez Tugra (16) TUR 0:00:42,060 +0:00:02,640
7 1 890 Poplawski Dominik (16) POL 0:00:42,740 +0:00:03,320
8 2 385 Bucko Janko (16) SGT 0:00:43,500 +0:00:04,080
9 9 480 Szendy Mark (14) HUN 0:00:44,760 +0:00:05,340
(1.-3.to F) s byl 1.7 mys [ 19.7°C 35.5%
148 K1 boys 200m SF2 27.05.2012 11:13:47
1 4 655 Szokol Daniel (16) SVK 0:00:39,880
2 6 822 Rebro Eduard (16) SGT 0:00:40,540 +0:00:00,660
3 5 154 Blaho Michal (16) SVK 0:00:40,900 +0:00:01,020
4 8 751 Mlcoch Jakub (16) CZE 0:00:42,020 +0:00:02,140
5 2 237 Prpic Ivan (16) TTS 0:00:42,160 +0:00:02,280
6 3 359 Doricka David (15) TTS 0:00:43,060 +0:00:03,180
7 1 479 CsOk Viktor (14) HUN 0:00:43,480 +0:00:03,600
8 7 748 Vesely Tomas (16) CZE 0:00:43,920 +0:00:04,040
9 9 205 Kiss Zsolt (15) SAM 0:00:44,480 +0:00:04,600
(1.-3.to F) Mo b %7 1.6 mys | 19.5°C 34.4%
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International Regatta, Piestany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

149 K1 girls 200m SF1 27.05.2012 11:24:35
1 5 753 Slivanska KateFina (16) CZE 0:00:46,540
2 4 891 Piochacz Weronika (15) POL 0:00:48,220 +0:00:01,680
3 7 763 Schwarzenbachova Sara (15) CZE 0:00:48,780 +0:00:02,240
4 2 651 Orsulova Lenka (15) SVK 0:00:49,120 +0:00:02,580
5 3 911 Ozmen Sinem (16) TUR 0:00:50,780 +0:00:04,240
6 6 836 Pavlou Christiana (15) CYP 0:00:50,900 +0:00:04,360
(1.-3.to F) boiloomss ﬂ 20.9°C 29.6%
150 K1 girls 200m SF2 27.05.2012 11:28:20
1 6 872 Nakamura Yume (16) JPN 0:00:45,960
2 7 155 Blahova Linda (16) SVK 0:00:46,140 +0:00:00,180
3 5 482 Barko Zita (15) HUN 0:00:47,660 +0:00:01,700
4 3 758 Lunackova Katefina (15) CZE 0:00:49,180 +0:00:03,220
5 4 607 Mokra Veronika (16) SVK 0:00:49,340 +0:00:03,380
6 2 760 HFivnova Monika (15) CZE 0:00:50,980 +0:00:05,020
(1.-3. to F) Mos b7 2.0 mys [ 20.9°C 31.2%
151 K1 men U23 200m SF 27.05.2012 11:31:56
1 5 863 Darban Babak (19) IRI 0:00:37,260
2 6 251 Petrus Michal (21) KOM 0:00:37,820 +0:00:00,560
3 4 188 Téth Zoltan (22) SAM 0:00:37,920 +0:00:00,660
4 7 865 Aghamirzaeijenaghrad Ali (19) IRI 0:00:37,960 +0:00:00,700
5 3 124 Samko Simon (19) DUK 0:00:38,120 +0:00:00,860
6 2 920 Ozcan Ufuk (19) TUR 0:00:38,220 +0:00:00,960
7 8 179 Bobek Martin (23) SKP 0:00:38,860 +0:00:01,600
8 9 844 Kesvatera Edgar (19) EST 0:00:40,360 +0:00:03,100
9 1 367 Kral' Radim (22) KOM 0:00:40,420 +0:00:03,160
(1.-3. to F) s byt 1.8 mys [ 21.2°C 30.4%
152 C1 jun. men 200m SF 27.05.2012 11:36:12
1 5 886 Naganuma Ryo (18) JPN 0:00:42,790
2 6 738 Tarcsi David (18) SVK 0:00:43,590 +0:00:00,800
3 9 955 Csokasi Marco (17) GBR 0:00:45,030 +0:00:02,240
4 3 887 Arakane Shion (18) JPN 0:00:45,410 +0:00:02,620
5 2 352 Duri$ Jakub (17) SVK 0:00:45,730 +0:00:02,940
6 8 841 Karlson Joosep (17) EST 0:00:46,170 +0:00:03,380
7 4 885 Suzuki Shunsuke (17) JPN 0:00:46,210 +0:00:03,420
8 7 919 Yilmaz Ali Abdusselam (17) TUR 0:00:47,890 +0:00:05,100
9 1 842 Baum Andreas (17) EST 0:00:49,010 +0:00:06,220
(1.-3.to F) Mo bW D1 mys | 21.00C 29.7%
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International Regatta, PieStany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

153 K2 jun. men

200m SF

27.05.2012 11:41:02

1

2

1.-3

6

901
900
945
946
732
603
916
917
954
947
882
874
829
971
351
654
757
485

.to F)

Quintas Diogo (18)
Marques Carlos (18)
Bowley Matthew (18)
Standeven Guy (18)
Valo Filip (17)

Jacko Jergus (17)
Sulak Fatih (18)
Yildirim Mert (17)
Bannister Peter (17)
Johnson Daniel (18)
Sato Hirotaka (18)
Goto Takeru (17)
Chacano Manuel (18)
Valdebenito Jean (17)
Dugas Martin (18)
Sprusansky Filip (18)
Nadas Bence (16)
Csanadi Balazs (17)
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POR
POR
GBR
GBR
SVK
SVK
TUR
TUR
GBR
GBR
JPN
JPN
CHI

CHI

SVK
SVK
HUN
HUN

0:00:34,020

0:00:34,400
+0:00:00,380

0:00:35,360
+0:00:01,340
0:00:35,880
+0:00:01,860
0:00:36,700
+0:00:02,680
0:00:36,860
+0:00:02,840
0:00:37,040
+0:00:03,020
0:00:39,080
+0:00:05,060

0:00:39,380
+0:00:05,360

8D 1.5 mys [ 20.8°C 29.7%



International Regatta, Piestany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

154 K1 boys 200m F 27.05.2012 14:01:04
1 6 481 Nadas Bence (16) HUN 0:00:37,730
2 4 835 Odysseos Ioannis (16) CYP 0:00:38,010 +0:00:00,280
3 7 655 Szokol Daniel (16) SVK 0:00:38,110 +0:00:00,380
4 5 773 Stransky Patrik (16) SVK 0:00:38,550 +0:00:00,820
5 8 825 Kornfeind Christoph (15) AUT 0:00:39,130 +0:00:01,400
6 3 747 Zavriel Jakub (16) CZE 0:00:39,710 +0:00:01,980
7 2 822 Rebro Eduard (16) SGT 0:00:40,190 +0:00:02,460
8 9 154 Blaho Michal (16) SVK 0:00:40,310 +0:00:02,580
9 1 211 Horvath Pal (16) SAM 0:00:41,990 +0:00:04,260
Mo by 11 mys | 22.8°C 28.5%
155 C1 boys 200m F 27.05.2012 14:06:57
1 5 766 Palma Karel (16) CZE 0:00:41,670
2 8 765 Hajek Krystof (15) CZE 0:00:42,190 +0:00:00,520
3 4 897 Sliwinski Arsen (16) POL 0:00:43,330 +0:00:01,660
4 9 650 Orosz Tibor (16) SVK 0:00:45,890 +0:00:04,220
5 1 604 Knazovicky Marek (16) SVK 0:00:46,290 +0:00:04,620
6 6 969 Kodinov Angel (15) BUL 0:00:46,850 +0:00:05,180
7 2 845 Fjodorov Dimitri (16) EST 0:00:47,390 +0:00:05,720
8 3 152 Gabriel Adrian (16) SVK 0:00:49,970 +0:00:08,300
9 7 743 Viragh Kristian (15) SVK 0:00:53,170 +0:00:11,500
Mo by 0.6 m/s | 23.00C 28.5%
156 K1 girls 200m F 27.05.2012 14:10:02
1 4 752 Tegzova Michaela (16) CZE 0:00:43,520
2 7 872 Nakamura Yume (16) JPN 0:00:44,340 +0:00:00,820
3 5 761 Pjajcikova Katefina (16) CZE 0:00:44,360 +0:00:00,840
4 3 753 Slivanska KatefFina (16) CZE 0:00:44,740 +0:00:01,220
5 2 155 Blahova Linda (16) SVK 0:00:45,280 +0:00:01,760
6 9 482 Barké Zita (15) HUN 0:00:45,500 +0:00:01,980
7 8 891 Piochacz Weronika (15) POL 0:00:45,860 +0:00:02,340
8 6 483 Mihaly Zita (15) HUN 0:00:47,100 +0:00:03,580
9 1 763 Schwarzenbachova Sara (15) CZE 0:00:47,520 +0:00:04,000
Mo bNIT 1.3 mys [ 23.60C 28.2%
157 K1 jun. men 200m F 27.05.2012 14:13:57
1 7 898 Lopes Diogo (17) POR 0:00:35,640
2 6 470 Konig Felix (18) GER 0:00:35,800 +0:00:00,160
3 3 924 Dragosavljevic Marko (18) SRB 0:00:35,900 +0:00:00,260
4 4 968 Haseleu Timo (18) GER 0:00:36,560 +0:00:00,920
5 5 153 Lérincz Balazs (18) SVK 0:00:37,000 +0:00:01,360
6 2 839 Tiiiir Taaniel (18) EST 0:00:37,220 +0:00:01,580
7 8 608 Mysak Denis (17) SVK 0:00:37,240 +0:00:01,600
8 1 732 Valo Filip (17) SVK 0:00:37,340 +0:00:01,700
9 9 948 Potterton Andrew (18) GBR 0:00:37,580 +0:00:01,940
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s b P06 mys [ 23.3°C 26.7%



International Regatta, Piestany Kanoe.sk TiMing

158 C1 jun. men 200m F 27.05.2012 14:18:43
1 3 473 Regorius Anton (17) GER 0:00:41,220

2 4 810 Hajek Lukas (17) CZE 0:00:41,280 +0:00:00,060
3 5 906 Amorim Samuel (18) POR 0:00:41,380 +0:00:00,160
4 7 809 Jirasek Matyas (18) CZE 0:00:41,960 +0:00:00,740
5 8 886 Naganuma Ryo (18) JPN 0:00:42,060 +0:00:00,840
6 6 355 Fekete Roland (18) SVK 0:00:42,520 +0:00:01,300
7 1 738 Tarcsi David (18) SVK 0:00:43,280 +0:00:02,060
8 9 955 Csokasi Marco (17) GBR 0:00:44,200 +0:00:02,980
9 2 354 Fehér Frantisek (18) SVK 0:00:46,120 +0:00:04,900

Mo b % T 1.4 mys | 23.59C 27.5%

159 K1 jun. women 200m F 27.05.2012 14:22:24

1 5 904 Laia Francisca (18) POR 0:00:40,870

2 4 466 Kowald Anna (18) GER 0:00:41,530 +0:00:00,660
3 3 462 Jahn Lisa (18) GER 0:00:42,530 +0:00:01,660
4 7 486 Somogyi Szilvia (17) HUN 0:00:42,750 +0:00:01,880
5 8 905 Pinto Marta (18) POR 0:00:43,610 +0:00:02,740
6 2 840 PsSenitsnaja Anastasia (18) EST 0:00:43,910 +0:00:03,040
7 6 847 Salo Jenni (18) FIN 0:00:44,530 +0:00:03,660
8 1 791 Rothmeierova Andrea (18) CZE 0:00:44,930 +0:00:04,060
9 9 789 Horakova Michaela (18) CZE 0:00:45,090 +0:00:04,220

Mo by 2.9 mys | 23.00C 26.2%

160 K1 men U23 200m F 27.05.2012 14:37:23
1 2 957 Robinson Matthew (19) GBR 0:00:36,550

2 3 730 Viszlay Boris (23) SVK 0:00:36,610 +0:00:00,060
3 5 843 Juurikas Jiiri (23) EST 0:00:37,110 +0:00:00,560
4 9 1838 Té6th Zoltan (22) SAM 0:00:37,290 +0:00:00,740
5 6 838 Diamantis Andreas (22) CYP 0:00:37,510 +0:00:00,960
6 8 863 Darban Babak (19) IRI 0:00:37,530 +0:00:00,980
7 1 251 Petrus Michal (21) KOM 0:00:38,490 +0:00:01,940
8 7 958 Welch Matthew (21) GBR 0:00:38,630 +0:00:02,080

4 756 Zatko Miroslav (21) SVK DSQ (start)

M b 15 mys [ 23.60C 25.2%

161 C1 men U23 200m F 27.05.2012 14:41:48

Mojallalimoghadamfoumani

[ee]

867 IRI 0:00:40,740

1 Adel (19)

2 9 910 Sousa José (22) POR 0:00:41,460 +0:00:00,720
3 4 909 Tavares Tiago (19) POR 0:00:41,760 +0:00:01,020
4 3 736 Orosz Csaba (19) SVK 0:00:42,660 +0:00:01,920
5 5 964 Calvert Chris (21) GBR 0:00:43,180 +0:00:02,440
6 1 746 Toéth Kristof (20) SVK 0:00:43,460 +0:00:02,720
7 7 961 Styan James (22) GBR 0:00:43,700 +0:00:02,960
8 2 388 Orsula Juraj (21) NOV 0:00:44,040 +0:00:03,300
9 6 868 :Elsgl)(andanihosseini Seyedkia IRI 0:00:44,720 +0:00:03,980

Mo bodmm7 0.3 m/s | 23.8°C 24.5%
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International Regatta, Piestany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

162 K1 women U23 200m F 27.05.2012 14:44:49
1 1 908 Esteves Ines (22) POR 0:00:42,930
2 8 745 Samkova Simona (22) SVK 0:00:44,090 +0:00:01,160
3 6 740 Ivanovova Dana (23) SVK 0:00:44,310 +0:00:01,380
4 4 956 Trotter Katherine (19) GBR 0:00:45,110 +0:00:02,180
5 5 831 Orellana Ysumy (21) CHI 0:00:45,270 +0:00:02,340
6 7 489 Galamb Szimonetta (20) HUN 0:00:46,850 +0:00:03,920
7 9 937 Cernjak Anja (20) SRB 0:00:49,110 +0:00:06,180
8 2 921 Guldogan Damla (19) TUR 0:00:52,150 +0:00:09,220
Mor b 2.4 mys [ 24.20C 24.5%
163 K2 boys 200m F 27.05.2012 15:00:12
1 5 655 Szokol Daniel (16) SVK 0:00:35,500
349 Botek Adam (15) SVK
2 4 848 Sikora Jean (16) FRA 0:00:35,540
849 Choussy Adrien (16) FRA +0:00:00,040
3 8 154 Blaho Michal (16) SVK 0:00:35,920
773 Stransky Patrik (16) SVK +0:00:00,420
4 6 825 Kornfeind Christoph (15) AUT 0:00:36,080
826 Georgiev Viktor (15) AUT +0:00:00,580
5 1 359 Doricka David (15) TTS 0:00:36,420
237 Prpic Ivan (16) TTS +0:00:00,920
6 2 892 Kolaszewski Cezary (16) POL 0:00:36,720
893 Wieruszewski Wiktor (16) POL +0:00:01,220
7 3 859 Le Bon Maxime (16) FRA 0:00:37,060
850 Charayron Rémi (15) FRA +0:00:01,560
8 9 385 Buéko Janko (16) SGT 0:00:37,780
822 Rebro Eduard (16) SGT +0:00:02,280
9 7 748 Vesely Tomas (16) CZE 0:00:37,960
747 Zavrel Jakub (16) CZE +0:00:02,460
Mo by 2.6 mys [ 23.00C 27.6%
164 C2 boys 200m F 27.05.2012 15:06:28
1 4 765 Hajek Krystof (15) CZE 0:00:39,800
766 Palma Karel (16) CZE
2 6 857 Petit Maxime (16) FRA 0:00:41,140
858 Cezard Louis (16) FRA +0:00:01,340
3 1 855 Joyez Timothée (16) FRA 0:00:42,420
856 Leonard Loic (16) FRA +0:00:02,620
4 2 650 Orosz Tibor (16) SVK 0:00:48,940
743 Viragh Kristian (15) SVK +0:00:09,140
5 152 Gabriel Adrian (16) SVK DSQ (race)
593 Harthauser Samuel (16) SVK
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International Regatta, Piestany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

165 K2 girls 200m F 27.05.2012 15:09:46
1 1 761 Pjajcikova Katefina (16) CZE 0:00:41,370
764 Zalubilova Karla (16) CZE
2 7 851 Godin Juliette (15) FRA 0:00:41,950
852 Dorange Marie Charlotte (15) FRA +0:00:00,580
3 5 762 Vozenilkova Klara (16) CZE 0:00:42,250
753 Slivanska KateFina (16) CZE +0:00:00,880
4 6 894 Paszek Paulina (15) POL 0:00:43,150
895 Pulawska Anna (16) POL +0:00:01,780
5 2 482 Barké Zita (15) HUN 0:00:43,590
483 Mihaly Zita (15) HUN +0:00:02,220
6 3 853 Godin Lucile (16) FRA 0:00:43,830
854 Ridoux Suzanne (15) FRA +0:00:02,460
7 9 763 Schwarzenbachova Sara (15) CZE 0:00:45,030
760 HFivnova Monika (15) CZE +0:00:03,660
8 4 651 Orsulova Lenka (15) SVK 0:00:47,210
607 Mokra Veronika (16) SVK +0:00:05,840
Mo b %7 0.4 mys | 23.3°C 25.5%
166 K2 jun. men 200m F 27.05.2012 15:28:09
1 3 968 Haseleu Timo (18) GER 0:00:32,550
463 Radow Marius (17) GER
2 5 925 Boltic Simo (18) SRB 0:00:32,670
924 Dragosavljevic Marko (18) SRB +0:00:00,120
3 8 901 Quintas Diogo (18) POR 0:00:33,250
900 Marques Carlos (18) POR +0:00:00,700
4 6 902 Azevedo Fabio (18) POR 0:00:33,410
903 Moreira Helder (18) POR +0:00:00,860
5 7 468 Landes Felix (18) GER 0:00:33,690
469 Reuschenbach Lukas (18) GER +0:00:01,140
6 1 945 Bowley Matthew (18) GBR 0:00:33,830
946 Standeven Guy (18) GBR +0:00:01,280
7 4 922 Stanivukovic Nemanja (17) SRB 0:00:34,050
933 Karanovic Luka (17) SRB +0:00:01,500
8 9 732 Valo Filip (17) SVK 0:00:34,410
603 Jacko Jergus (17) SVK +0:00:01,860
9 2 608 Mysak Denis (17) SVK 0:00:35,250
606 Linka Tibor (17) SVK +0:00:02,700

s by T 1.9 mys | 22.99C 25.6%
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International Regatta, Piestany
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167 C2 jun. men

200m

F

27.05.2012 15:32:39

1 4 474 Dunkel Marc (17) GER 0:00:39,270
473 Regorius Anton (17) GER
2 8 807 Maizner Sebastian (17) CZE 0:00:39,530
810 Hajek Lukas (17) CZE +0:00:00,260
3 7 906 Amorim Samuel (18) POR 0:00:39,570
907 Quitela Nuno (18) POR +0:00:00,300
4 2 738 Tarcsi David (18) SVK 0:00:40,350
355 Fekete Roland (18) SVK +0:00:01,080
5 3 759 Hajek Simon (17) CZE 0:00:42,010
770 Sloup Marek (17) CZE +0:00:02,740
6 1 888 Oshiro Shuichi (17) JPN 0:00:42,030
889 Nakasone Shuma (17) JPN +0:00:02,760
7 5 352 Duri$ Jakub (17) SVK 0:00:42,610
353 Duri$ Michal (18) SVK +0:00:03,340
8 6 841 Karlson Joosep (17) EST 0:00:44,730
842 Baum Andreas (17) EST +0:00:05,460
b bW T 1.0 mys | 22.89C 24.6%
168 K2 jun. women 200m F 27.05.2012 15:35:53
1 4 904 Laia Francisca (18) POR 0:00:38,840
905 Pinto Marta (18) POR
2 5 465 Hammer Sophie (18) GER 0:00:39,680
467 Schenk Kimberley (16) GER +0:00:00,840
3 2 789 Horakova Michaela (18) CZE 0:00:40,800
791 Rothmeierova Andrea (18) CZE +0:00:01,960
4 7 951 Ward Amy (17) GBR 0:00:41,280
950 Simon Rebeka (16) GBR +0:00:02,440
5 3 793 Silnicova Klara (18) CZE 0:00:42,460
778 Petrovicova Barbora (17) CZE +0:00:03,620
6 6 928 Trklja Milana (18) SRB 0:00:42,480
943 Polovina Sandra (16) SRB +0:00:03,640
7 8 883 Hayasaka Eri (18) JPN 0:00:43,200
884 Saito Hikari (17) JPN +0:00:04,360
8 1 742 Zatlkajova Nikola (17) SVK 0:00:43,580
350 Drienovska Patricia (17) SVK +0:00:04,740
9 9 952 Smith Rhonwyn (17) GBR 0:00:44,280
953 Warrior Jessica (17) GBR +0:00:05,440
Mo bW 0.6 mys [ 22.8°C 25.8%
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169 K2 men U23 200m F 27.05.2012 15:54:51
1 2 941 Mitjev Uros (19) SRB 0:00:32,810
942 Grujic Nebojsa (19) SRB
2 5 959 Terry Dean (21) GBR 0:00:34,190
960 Lambert Michael (21) GBR +0:00:01,380
3 3 864 Fazloula Saeid (20) IRl 0:00:34,350
863 Darban Babak (19) IRI +0:00:01,540
4 1 749 Toéth Zoltan (22) SVK 0:00:34,730
737 Michalek Matej (20) SVK +0:00:01,920
6 832 Valencia Miguel (20) CHI DNS
833 Nicolas Fernando (22) CHI
Mo b7 2.4 mys | 23.5°C 25.0%
170 C2 men U23 200m F 27.05.2012 15:58:21
1 5 910 Sousa José (22) POR 0:00:38,270
909 Tavares Tiago (19) POR
2 1 733 Farka$s Vincent (19) SVK 0:00:38,370
736 Orosz Csaba (19) SVK +0:00:00,100
3 4 870 Saadatkhahkalvir Mohsen (18) IRI 0:00:39,070
478 Divsalari Pezhman (18) IRI +0:00:00,800
4 3 746 Toth Kristof (20) SVK 0:00:39,150
741 Csenkey Adam (20) SVK +0:00:00,880
5 2 962 Weir lain (20) GBR 0:00:39,510
963 Stannard Adam (20) GBR +0:00:01,240

Mo by 1.0 mys | 23.7°C 28.7%

171 K2 women U23 200m F 27.05.2012 16:02:45
1 3 965 Somogyi Szilvia (17) HUN 0:00:40,260
489 Galamb Szimonetta (20) HUN
2 2 740 lvanovova Dana (23) SVK 0:00:40,680
745 Samkova Simona (22) SVK +0:00:00,420
1 831 Orellana Ysumy (21) CHI DNS
834 Reies Goviana (21) CHI
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Nations cup

team points
1. Slovakia SVK 356,00
2. Czech Republic CZE 265,00
3. Germany GER 206,00
4. Hungary HUN 156,00
5. Portugal POR 147,00
6. Great Britain GBR 136,00
7. Serbia SRB 101,00
8. France FRA 94,00
9. Poland POL 84,00
10. Islamic Republic of Iran IRI 64,00
11. Estonia EST 55,00
12. Japan JPN 47,00
13. Austria AUT 39,00
14. Cyprus CYP 31,00
15. Finland FIN 18,00
16. Chile CHI 17,00
17. Bulgaria BUL 14,00
18. TJ Slavia Sportové gymnéazium Trendin, kanoisticky klub SGT 12,00
19. Kajak canoe klub Samorin SAM 8,00
20. VSK Dukla Trendin, $portovy oddiel rychlostnej kanoisticky DUK 7,00
20. Kanoisticky klub TTS Trencin TTS 7,00
20. Turkey TUR 7,00
23. Klub rychlostnej kanoistiky Novaky NOV 5,00
24. Kajak & kanoe klub Komarno KOM 2,00
24. TJ Sifava Piedtany, kanoisticky oddiel PIE 2,00
26. Polizeisportvereinigung Wien AUT PSV 0,00
26. Vodacky klub Tatran Karlova Ves Bratislava TAT 0,00
26. Slavia UK Bratislava UKB 0,00
26. Sportovy klub policie Bratislava SKP 0,00
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International Regatta

25.05.-27.05.2012, Piestany,

Statistics:

number of starts:

number of participating teams:
number of pointing teams:

number of crews ready to start:
number of registrating crews:
number of registrating competitors:
number of participating competitors:
number of evaluating crews:
number of pointing competitors:
number of crews, which didn't come to the end:
not start:

crews with time out of order:

toatal number of disqualified crews:

total number of all points:

Vah

171
29
25
1242
703
0
313
1160
233
7 (resign, capsized, and other)
13 (ospravedl.: 0)

0

17

13 - disqualification on start
2 - disqualification on line

0 - disqualification on turn

0 - disqualification in the end
2 - disqualification on weight
0 - other reason of disqual.
1880

average score on one pointing team: 75.2
average score on one pointing competitor: 8.0687
The most successful competitors:
1. Kornfeind Christoph AUT K 15 yearsold 31,50
2. Nadas Bence HUN K 16 years old 28,50
3. Viszlay Boris SVK K 23 yearsold 26,75
4. Hajek Krystof CZE C 15yearsold 25,00
4. Palma Karel CZE C 16 yearsold 25,00
6. Szokol Daniel SVK K 16 yearsold 24,50
7. Mojallalimoghadamfoumani Adel IRI C 19 yearsold 23,00
8. Barko Zita HUN K 15yearsold 22,50
9. Regorius Anton GER C 17 yearsold 22,00
10. Pjajc¢ikova Katefina CZE K 16 yearsold 21,75
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